Results Total - Men's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 McLeary, Eathan ( 805) / BC 28,30
2 Sheehan, Ryan ( 802) / AB 28,50
3 Armstrong, Douglas ( 803) / BC 27,50
4 Cranham, Jake ( 813) / ON 27,20
5 Gendron, Samuel ( 821) / QC 28,60
6 Kalan, Justin ( 800) / AB 28,00
7 Leprohon-Dionne, Olivier ( 823) / QC 27,80
8 Oppenlander, Dennis ( 824) / SK 28,50
9 Kerrigan, Tim (814) / ON 28,20
10 Nerpio, Justin ( 806) / BC 27,30
11 Bartolo, Alexandre ( 820) / QC 25,80
12 Osborne, Oscar ( 810) / NS 27,90
13 Robertson, Sean ( 816) / ON 25,40
14 Richardson, Conner ( 801) / AB 20,70

15 Clarke, Mitchell ( 804) / BC
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Results Total - Women's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Smith, Emily ( 725) / ON 25,00 +6,7 31,70
2 Stamp, Jenna ( 726) / ON 26,00 +4,8 30,80
3 Warnock, Julie ( 716) / AB 24,60 +5,9 30,50
4 Bowman, Courtney ( 996) / ON 21,80 +3,9 25,70
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26,40 +6,1 32,50 25,00 +7,5 32,50
24,10 +5,4 29,50 25,10 +5,4 30,50
24,80 +5,9 30,70 19,40 +3,2 22,60
17,70 +3,4 21,10 22,00 +4,3 26,30

26,20 +5,5 31,70
24,80 +4,8 29,60
23,00 +2,5 25,50
23,20 +4,9 28,10
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Results Total - Women's Open Page 1 of 1

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total
1 DeAngelis, Nicole ( 701) / ON 22,90 +1,9 24,80 23,40 +4,6 28,00 24,70 +3,9 28,60 23,40 +4,4 27,80 109,20
2 Lapointe, Denise ( 709) / QC 22,40 +1,7 24,10 18,80 +3,0 21,80 23,30 +4,1 27,40 21,90 +3,9 25,80 99,10
3 Roy, Sandrine ( 712) / QC 0,00
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Results Total - Women's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Petrie, Kylie ( 742) / ON 25,50 +4,7 30,20 24,20 +5,3 29,50 59,70

2 Ensworth, Lauren ( 731) / BC 24,50 +4,3 28,80 24,30 +5,1 29,40 58,20

3 Sugrim, Jordan ( 743) / ON 26,20 +4,7 30,90 23,20 +3,9 27,10 58,00 Team
4 Hefford, Meghan ( 736) / ON 25,20 +4,2 29,40 23,60 +4,3 27,90 57,30

5 Durante, Teja ( 735) / ON 25,60 +4,6 30,20 23,70 +1,8 25,50 55,70 Team
6 Roy, Sandrine (712) / QC 22,70 +4,1 26,80 23,50 +4,1 27,60 54,40

7 McNutt, Catherine ( 741) / ON 22,30 +4,3 26,60 22,60 +4,0 26,60 53,20

8 Mereniuk, Megan ( 656) / BC 23,60 +1,9 25,50 23,60 +4,0 27,60 53,10
5/24/2007

Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
Visit Swescore's homepage.

file://C:\Data\Nationals\U9_ALL.HTM

Page 1 of 1

5/24/07



Results Total - Women's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Smith, Emily ( 725) / ON 25,00 +6,7 31,70 26,40 +6,1 32,50
2 Warnock, Julie ( 716) / AB 24,60 +5,9 30,50 24,80 +5,9 30,70
3 Stamp, Jenna ( 726) / ON 26,00 +4,8 30,80 24,10 +5,4 29,50

4 Bowman, Courtney ( 996) / ON 21,80 +3,9 25,70 17,70 +3,4 21,10
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Results Total - Women's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 DeAngelis, Nicole ( 701) / ON 22,90 +1,9 24,80 23,40 +4,6 28,00 52,80
2 Lapointe, Denise ( 709) / QC 22,40 +1,7 24,10 18,80 +3,0 21,80 45,90
3 Roy, Sandrine ( 712) / QC 0,00
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Results Total - Women's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Larochelle, Stéphanie ( 690) / QC 23,80 +3,3
2 Donovan, Sonya ( 670) / ON 23,80 +1,6
3 Van Wense, Chelsea ( 683) / ON 24,20 +3,4
4 Zareski, Alison ( 685) / ON 24,20 +3,5
5 Staddon, Rebecca ( 657) / BC 23,70 +3,3
6 Peddle, Shannon ( 677) / ON 24,60 +3,3
7 deKrieger, Alyssa ( 668) / ON 23,50 +3,4
8 Burkitt, Bobbi-Jo ( 659) / MB 23,00 +3,8
9 Brown, Sidney ( 667) / ON 20,60 +3,4
10 Uhersky, Jessica ( 695) / SK 21,10 +3,9
11 Erickson, Rachel ( 660) / MB 22,30 +3,3
12 Sirois, Christine ( 680) / ON 20,70 +3,4
13 MacLeod, Kristin ( 674) / ON 22,90 +3,4
14 Parkyn, Paula ( 649) / AB 24,40 +3,4
15 Comeau, Suzanne ( 687) / QC 21,50 +1,8
16 Fraser, Krystal ( 654) / BC 19,30 +3,1

17 Boivin, Catherine ( 686) / QC
17 Nicholson, Carla ( 662) / MB
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Results Total - Women's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 15+ Results Total

1 Van Wense, Chelsea ( 683) / ON
2 Larochelle, Stéphanie ( 690) / QC

3 Donovan, Sonya ( 670) / ON
4 Staddon, Rebecca ( 657) / BC
5 Zareski, Alison ( 685) / ON
6 Burkitt, Bobbi-Jo ( 659) / MB
7 deKrieger, Alyssa ( 668) / ON
8 Peddle, Shannon ( 677) / ON
9 Brown, Sidney ( 667) / ON
10 Uhersky, Jessica ( 695) / SK
11 Erickson, Rachel ( 660) / MB
12 Sirois, Christine ( 680) / ON
13 MacLeod, Kristin ( 674) / ON
14 Parkyn, Paula ( 649) / AB
15 Comeau, Suzanne ( 687) / QC
16 Fraser, Krystal ( 654) / BC
17 Boivin, Catherine ( 686) / QC
17 Nicholson, Carla ( 662) / MB

5/24/2007

24,20 +3,4
23,80 +3,3
23,80 +1,6
23,70 +3,3
24,20 +3,5
23,00 +3,8
23,50 +3,4
24,60 +3,3
20,60 +3,4
21,10 +3,9
22,30 +3,3
20,70 +3,4
22,90 +3,4
24,40 +3,4
21,50 +1,8
19,30 +3,1
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24,10
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+3,4 28,30
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+4,0 28,00
+4,0 26,60
+3,3 25,70
+3,7 26,30
+3,1 22,60
+2,4 18,70
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+3,3 23,20
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54,40 Team
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45,60 Team
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Page 1 of 1

5/24/07



Results Total - Women's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

Kanlic, Adrianna ( 613) / BC

Dings, Ali ( 625) / ON
O'Brian, Tamara ( 617) / BC

McDonogh, Jordyn ( 616) / BC
Koyanagi, Kathryn ( 614) / BC

O 0N O Ul D WN =

Wong, Carolynne ( 641) / ON

-
= O

Sicard, Jaclyn ( 638) / ON
Donnely, Toni ( 630) / ON
Petrucci, Christina ( 635) / ON
Liscio, Jennifer ( 633) / ON
Lam, Jennifer ( 615) / BC

16 Lasica, Justine ( 632) / ON

17 Cookney, Sara ( 611) / BC

= e e
v A W N

18 Desmarais-Moen, Janelle ( 603) / AB

19 Brasil, Kelsey ( 623) / ON
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Goodman, Breanne ( 631) / ON

St. James, Shannon ( 639) / ON

Robertson, Lauren ( 636) / ON

Berezowski, Victoria ( 622) / ON

24,70 +3,8 28,50
24,00 +3,4 27,40
24,60 +3,8 28,40
24,30 +3,3 27,60
23,70 +3,7 27,40
23,60 +4,2 27,80
24,00 +3,0 27,00
23,30 +3,1 26,40
25,00 +3,8 28,80
23,40 +3,3 26,70
24,50 +3,6 28,10
23,20 +3,3 26,50
24,40 +3,7 28,10
24,00 +2,7 26,70
23,00 +3,0 26,00
24,10 +2,7 26,80
23,40 +3,3 26,70
22,30 +3,4 25,70
22,30 +3,0 25,30
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+3,1 25,50
+3,0 22,80
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Results Total - Women's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Kanlic, Adrianna ( 613) / BC 24,70 +3,8 28,50 24,40 +3,4 27,80
2 Goodman, Breanne ( 631) / ON 24,00 +3,4 27,40 24,20 +3,9 28,10
3 Dings, Ali ( 625) / ON 24,60 +3,8 28,40 23,60 +3,3 26,90
4 Wong, Carolynne ( 641) / ON 25,00 +3,8 28,80 23,90 +2,2 26,10
5 St. James, Shannon ( 639) / ON 23,70 +3,7 27,40 24,10 +3,2 27,30
6 McDonogh, Jordyn ( 616) / BC 23,60 +4,2 27,80 22,90 +3,8 26,70
7 O'Brian, Tamara ( 617) / BC 24,30 +3,3 27,60 23,30 +3,3 26,60
8 Robertson, Lauren ( 636) / ON 23,30 +3,1 26,40 23,70 +3,7 27,40
9 Koyanagi, Kathryn ( 614) / BC 24,00 +3,0 27,00 23,80 +3,0 26,80
10 Berezowski, Victoria ( 622) / ON 23,40 +3,3 26,70 23,90 +3,0 26,90
11 Sicard, Jaclyn ( 638) / ON 24,50 +3,6 28,10 23,80 +1,6 25,40
12 Donnely, Toni ( 630) / ON 23,20 +3,3 26,50 23,90 +3,0 26,90
13 Petrucci, Christina ( 635) / ON 24,40 +3,7 28,10 23,50 +1,7 25,20
14 Liscio, Jennifer ( 633) / ON 24,00 +2,7 26,70 23,20 +3,0 26,20
15 Lam, Jennifer ( 615) / BC 23,00 +3,0 26,00 23,80 +3,0 26,80
16 Lasica, Justine ( 632) / ON 24,10 +2,7 26,80 22,60 +3,3 25,90
17 Cookney, Sara ( 611) / BC 23,40 +3,3 26,70 22,60 +3,3 25,90
18 Desmarais-Moen, Janelle ( 603) / AB 22,30 +3,4 25,70 22,40 +3,4 25,80
19 Brasil, Kelsey ( 623) / ON 22,30 +3,0 25,30 23,00 +2,7 25,70
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56,30 Team
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55,30
54,90
54,70
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54,20 Team
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Results Total - Mens Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Mens Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Lavoie, Vincent ( 861) / QC
2 Lokun, Nick ( 851) / ON
3 Rodier, Jean-Frangois ( 863) / QC
4 Charpentier-Leclerc, Junior ( 865) / QC
5 Silberg, Eran ( 838) / AB
6 Millican, Kelly ( 835) / AB
7 Coll, Jonathan ( 857) / QC
8 Tremblay, Simon ( 864) / QC
9 Gilbert, Dany ( 860) / QC
10 Kent, Taylor ( 932) / AB
11 Bell, Layne ( 831) / AB
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25,10 +3,8 28,90
23,90 +4,0 27,90
23,90 +4,0 27,90
24,00 +3,8 27,80
22,30 +4,0 26,30
22,70 +3,4 26,10
22,10 +3,7 25,80
22,60 +3,6 26,20
21,10 +2,4 23,50
18,70 +2,6 21,30
22,90 +4,0 26,90
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24,00 +3,9 27,90
23,90 +3,8 27,70
23,30 +3,9 27,20
22,90 +1,8 24,70
23,60 +3,5 27,10
23,50 +3,4 26,90
22,40 +1,7 24,10
16,70 +3,1 19,80
18,90 +2,3 21,20
16,60 +2,7 19,30

0,00 +0,0 0,00

25,60
24,30
23,40
24,30
23,70
21,40
22,80
23,30
22,80
22,10

+3,3 28,90
+3,8 28,10
+3,9 27,30
+3,8 28,10
+3,5 27,20
+4,0 25,40
+4,0 26,80
+3,8 27,10
+3,8 26,60
+4,0 26,10
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83,70 Team
82,40 Team
80,60 Team
80,60

78,40 Team
76,70

73,10

71,30 Team
66,70 Team
26,90 Team
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Results Total - Men's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Amaya, Taylor ( 812) / ON 25,10 +4,2 29,30
2 MclLeary, Ethan ( 805) / BC 24,40 +3,5 27,90
3 Kalan, Justin ( 800) / AB 24,20 +3,3 27,50
4 MacKinnon, Luke ( 998) / ON 23,90 +3,1 27,00
5 Sheehan, Ryan ( 802) / AB 23,40 +3,4 26,80
6 Norman, Gray ( 815) / ON 22,40 +3,8 26,20
7 Robertson, Sean ( 816) / ON 23,40 +3,4 26,80
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+4,3 28,60
+4,1 26,50
+2,8 26,80
+2,8 26,50
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+1,9 24,60

22,60 +4,2 26,80
23,10 +4,1 27,20
23,90 +3,3 27,20
24,10 +3,1 27,20
24,10 +3,4 27,50
23,70 +3,7 27,40
22,50 +3,4 25,90

84,70 Team
81,60
81,50
80,70
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77,30
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Results Total - Men's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Amaya, Taylor ( 812) / ON 25,10 +4,2 29,30
2 MclLeary, Ethan ( 805) / BC 24,40 +3,5 27,90
3 Kalan, Justin ( 800) / AB 24,20 +3,3 27,50
4 MacKinnon, Luke ( 998) / ON 23,90 +3,1 27,00
5 Sheehan, Ryan ( 802) / AB 23,40 +3,4 26,80
6 Robertson, Sean ( 816) / ON 23,40 +3,4 26,80
7 Norman, Gray ( 815) / ON 22,40 +3,8 26,20
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24,30
22,40
24,00
23,70
21,50
22,70
22,60

+4,3 28,60
+4,1 26,50
+2,8 26,80
+2,8 26,50
+3,8 25,30
+1,9 24,60
+2,4 25,00

57,90 Team
54,40 Team
54,30
53,50
52,10 Team
51,40
51,20 Team
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Results Total - Men's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Wong, Justin ( 949) / ON 23,20 +5,9 29,10
2 Heikoop, Daniel ( 945) / ON 25,90 +4,7 30,60
3 Clarke, Amiel ( 930) / AB 24,00 +4,3 28,30

4 Preston, Thomas ( 836) / AB
5 Gerein, Curtis ( 937) / BC
6 Findlay, David ( 943) / ON

24,10
23,80
23,30

+3,9 28,00
+2,0 25,80
+1,9 25,20
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22,90 +6,9 29,80
24,40 +4,7 29,10
23,40 +4,7 28,10
23,20 +4,1 27,30
23,90 +4,7 28,60
23,10 +4,0 27,10

22,60 +6,3 28,90
20,70 +3,5 24,20
25,00 +4,3 29,30
23,80 +4,3 28,10
23,40 +2,0 25,40
21,60 +1,9 23,50

22,50
25,80
23,20
22,80
23,10
21,70

+6,9 29,40
+4,7 30,50
+5,1 28,30
+4,5 27,30
+5,2 28,30
+4,0 25,70
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117,20 Team
114,40 Team
114,00 Team
110,70
108,10
101,50
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Results Total - Men's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Youth Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Heikoop, Daniel ( 945) / ON 25,90 +4,7 30,60 24,40 +4,7 29,10
2 Wong, Justin ( 949) / ON 23,20 +5,9 29,10 22,90 +6,9 29,80
3 Clarke, Amiel ( 930) / AB 24,00 +4,3 28,30 23,40 +4,7 28,10
4 Preston, Thomas ( 836) / AB 24,10 +3,9 28,00 23,20 +4,1 27,30
5 Gerein, Curtis (937) /BC 23,80 +2,0 25,80 23,90 +4,7 28,60
6 Findlay, David ( 943) /ON 23,30 +1,9 25,20 23,10 +4,0 27,10
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55,30
54,40
52,30
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Results Total - Men's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26,

2007

Men's Senior Results Total

1 Vachon, Denis ( 920) / ON

2 Okpoh, Cletus ( 909) / BC

3 Seifert, Alex ( 906) / AB

4 Stephenson, Ryan ( 919) / ON
5 Pelletier, Jason ( 916) / ON

6 Eyged, Andrew ( 900) / AB

7 Kurtz, Nick ( 914) / ON

8 Girard, David ( 921) / QC

9 Minayev, Anton ( 904) / AB

5/26/2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

25,50 +9,3 34,80
23,80 +9,2 33,00
23,90 +8,1 32,00
24,10 +8,0 32,10
21,70 +6,3 28,00
23,40 +6,7 30,10
22,60 +6,0 28,60
15,10 +3,4 18,50
22,60 +7,4 30,00

Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram

Visit Swescore's homepage.

file://C:\Data\Nationals\U5_ALL.HTM

26,50
23,70
25,00
24,20
24,90
22,80
23,30
20,10
26,40

+9,9 36,40
+8,6 32,30
+8,0 33,00
+7,5 31,70
+6,1 31,00
+5,1 27,90
+6,1 29,40
+5,2 25,30
+9,5 35,90

25,70
24,20
25,00
24,40
23,60
23,00
21,90
23,00

+9,9 35,60
+9,2 33,40
+8,8 33,80
+7,5 31,90
+6,3 29,90
+4,3 27,30
+5,9 27,80
+6,3 29,30

26,10 +7,9 34,00
25,40 +9,4 34,80
25,60 +8,0 33,60
24,60 +7,9 32,50
25,10 +6,1 31,20
23,90 +7,9 31,80
22,70 +6,1 28,80
23,60 +6,7 30,30

Page 1 of 1

140,80 Team
133,50
132,40 Team
128,20 Team
120,10
117,10 Team
114,60
103,40 Team
65,90 Team
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Results Total - Men's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Vachon, Denis ( 920) / ON 25,50 +9,3 34,80
2 Minayev, Anton ( 904) / AB 22,60 +7,4 30,00
3 Okpoh, Cletus ( 909) / BC 23,80 +9,2 33,00
4 Seifert, Alex ( 906) / AB 23,90 +8,1 32,00
5 Stephenson, Ryan ( 919) / ON 24,10 +8,0 32,10
6 Pelletier, Jason ( 916) / ON 21,70 +6,3 28,00

7 Kurtz, Nick ( 914) / ON 22,60 +6,0 28,60
8 Eyged, Andrew ( 900) / AB 23,40 +6,7 30,10
9 Girard, David ( 921) / QC 15,10 +3,4 18,50
5/24/2007

Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
Visit Swescore's homepage.

file://C:\Data\Nationals\U5_ALL.HTM

26,50
26,40
23,70
25,00
24,20
24,90
23,30
22,80
20,10

+9,9 36,40
+9,5 35,90
+8,6 32,30
+8,0 33,00
+7,5 31,70
+6,1 31,00
+6,1 29,40
+5,1 27,90
+5,2 25,30

71,20 Team
65,90 Team
65,30 Team
65,00 Team
63,80 Team
59,00
58,00
58,00 Team
43,80

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Laczko, Markus ( 879) / ON
2 Gilbert, Patrice ( 884) / QC
3 Benoit, Olivier ( 883) / QC

4 L.Jutras, William ( 885) / QC
5 Bastien, Sylvain ( 875) / ON

5/26/2007

25,50 +4,6 30,10
23,80 +4,8 28,60
24,40 +4,2 28,60
23,50 +2,4 25,90
24,10 +3,9 28,00
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25,40 +4,6 30,00
22,70 +5,0 27,70
23,00 +3,9 26,90
25,10 +3,9 29,00
22,60 +1,9 24,50

26,00 +4,6 30,60
25,20 +4,2 29,40
24,20 +4,2 28,40
23,90 +3,9 27,80
23,40 +3,9 27,30

25,10 +4,6 29,70
23,60 +4,6 28,20
23,70 +4,4 28,10
22,30 +4,7 27,00
23,50 +4,7 28,20

Page 1 of 1

120,40
113,90 Team
112,00 Team
109,70 Team
108,00
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Results Total - Men's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Laczko, Markus ( 879) / ON 25,50 +4,6 30,10
2 Gilbert, Patrice ( 884) / QC 23,80 +4,8 28,60
3 Benoit, Olivier ( 883) / QC 24,40 +4,2 28,60
4 L.Jutras, William ( 885) / QC 23,50 +2,4 25,90
5 Bastien, Sylvain ( 875) / ON 24,10 +3,9 28,00

5/24/2007
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25,40 +4,6 30,00
22,70 +5,0 27,70
23,00 +3,9 26,90
25,10 +3,9 29,00
22,60 +1,9 24,50

60,10
56,30 Team
55,50 Team
54,90 Team
52,50

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Mens Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Mens Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Lavoie, Vincent ( 861) / QC
2 Lokun, Nick ( 851) / ON
3 Rodier, Jean-Frangois ( 863) / QC
4 Silberg, Eran ( 838) / AB
5 Millican, Kelly ( 835) / AB
6 Charpentier-Leclerc, Junior ( 865) / QC
7 Coll, Jonathan ( 857) / QC
8 Tremblay, Simon ( 864) / QC
9 Gilbert, Dany ( 860) / QC
10 Kent, Taylor ( 932) / AB
11 Bell, Layne ( 831) / AB

5/24/2007

25,10 +3,8 28,90
23,90 +4,0 27,90
23,90 +4,0 27,90
22,30 +4,0 26,30
22,70 +3,4 26,10
24,00 +3,8 27,80
22,10 +3,7 25,80
22,60 +3,6 26,20
21,10 +2,4 23,50
18,70 +2,6 21,30
22,90 +4,0 26,90

Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
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24,00 +3,9 27,90
23,90 +3,8 27,70
23,30 +3,9 27,20
23,60 +3,5 27,10
23,50 +3,4 26,90
22,90 +1,8 24,70
22,40 +1,7 24,10
16,70 +3,1 19,80
18,90 +2,3 21,20
16,60 +2,7 19,30

0,00 +0,0 0,00

56,80 Team
55,60 Team
55,10 Team
53,40

53,00 Team
52,50 Team
49,90

46,00

44,70 Team
40,60 Team
26,90 Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Youth Page 1 of 1

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Sendel, Samantha (724)/Madigan, Mariah (738) / ON 32,70 +2,5 35,20 33,50 +10,2 43,00 32,00 +10,2 41,20 119,40
2 Cuerrier, Christine (707)/Groleau, Flavie (708) / QC 34,30 +1,6 35,90 31,10 +9,0 39,70 34,00 +9,0 42,10 117,70
3 Cirillo, Carolina (730)/Nerpio, Chelsea (733) / BC 34,80 +1,3 36,10 31,90 +8,0 39,30 33,70 +8,8 42,10 117,50
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Results Total - Women's Novice

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice Results Total

1 Montpetit, Tanya (693)/Montpetit, Vickie (694) / QC
2 Kotwa, Krista (669)/Quinan, Monica (706) / ON

3 Deslisle, Audrey (688)/Marcoux, Dania (692) / QC

4 Kalantar, Shanaz (737)/Laverdure, Kara (673) / ON
5 Bortolazzo, Olivia (653)/Wilson, Christine (658) / BC
6 Ranford, Tristan (619)/Stuart, Meagan (620) / BC

7 Cookney, Sara (611)/Fraser, Krystal (654) / BC

8 Hiscock, Samantha (621)/0Osborne, Robyn (734) / NS
9 Mereniuk, Megan (656)/Ensworth, Lauren (731) / BC
10 MacHattie, Josee (663)/Wamboldt, Johanna (664) / NS
11 Brain, Michaela (609)/Quinlan, Poppy (618) / BC
12 Dore, Mylaine (671)/Reid, Jenny (678) / ON

5/25/2007
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Execution +Difficulty Total

33,80
34,40
35,10
35,80
34,00
35,00
32,50
31,20
27,80
29,60
33,30
30,00

33,80
34,40
35,10
35,80
34,00
35,00
32,50
31,20
27,80
29,60
33,30
30,00

32,90
31,90
32,20
33,90
32,40
31,20
31,20
31,50
32,00
29,60
19,50

9,10

+6,7 39,00
+7,0 38,50
+7,3 39,10
+7,5 40,50
+6,0 37,70
+6,4 37,20
+7,1 37,70
+7,2 38,00
+7,1 39,00
+6,9 35,60
+3,9 22,80
+3,3 12,30

34,20
33,40
32,50
30,20
33,40
29,30
30,00
30,70
28,80
30,20

+6,7 40,50
+7,0 40,30
+7,3 39,00
+7,5 36,90
+6,0 38,80
+6,4 35,00
+7,1 36,60
+7,2 37,30
+7,1 35,20
+6,9 36,40

Page 1 of 1

113,30
113,20
113,20
113,20
110,50
107,20
106,80
106,50
102,00
101,60

56,10

42,30
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Results Total - Women's Senior Page 1 of 1

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Cockburn, Karen (721)/MacLennan, Rosie (723) / ON 36,80 +2,5 39,30 32,80 +11,9 44,40 35,40 +13,1 48,00 131,70
2 Hart, Erica (714)/Semeschuk, Kelsi (715) / AB 34,70 +2,2 36,90 33,20 +9,9 42,40 34,60 +9,9 43,90 123,20

5/26/2007
Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
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Results Total - Women's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Youth Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total
1 Sendel, Samantha (724)/Madigan, Mariah (738) / ON 32,70 +2,5 35,20 33,50 +10,2 43,00

2 Cuerrier, Christine (707)/Groleau, Flavie (708) / QC 34,30 +1,6 35,90 31,10 +9,0 39,70
3 Cirillo, Carolina (730)/Nerpio, Chelsea (733) / BC 34,80 +1,3 36,10 31,90 +8,0 39,30

5/24/2007
Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
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78,20
75,60
75,40
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Results Total - Women's Senior Page 1 of 1

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Cockburn, Karen (721)/MacLennan, Rosie (723) / ON 36,80 +2,5 39,30 32,80 +11,9 44,40 83,70
2 Hart, Erica (714)/Semeschuk, Kelsi (715) / AB 34,70 +2,2 36,90 33,20 +9,9 42,40 79,30

5/24/2007
Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram

Visit Swescore's homepage.
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Results Total - Women's Novice

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice Results Total

1 Kalantar, Shanaz (737)/Laverdure, Kara (673) / ON
2 Deslisle, Audrey (688)/Marcoux, Dania (692) / QC

3 Kotwa, Krista (669)/Quinan, Monica (706) / ON

4 Montpetit, Tanya (693)/Montpetit, Vickie (694) / QC
5 Ranford, Tristan (619)/Stuart, Meagan (620) / BC

6 Bortolazzo, Olivia (653)/Wilson, Christine (658) / BC
7 Cookney, Sara (611)/Fraser, Krystal (654) / BC

8 Hiscock, Samantha (621)/0Osborne, Robyn (734) / NS
9 Mereniuk, Megan (656)/Ensworth, Lauren (731) / BC
10 MacHattie, Josee (663)/Wamboldt, Johanna (664) / NS
11 Brain, Michaela (609)/Quinlan, Poppy (618) / BC
12 Dore, Mylaine (671)/Reid, Jenny (678) / ON

5/24/2007
Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
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Execution +Difficulty Total

35,80
35,10
34,40
33,80
35,00
34,00
32,50
31,20
27,80
29,60
33,30
30,00

35,80
35,10
34,40
33,80
35,00
34,00
32,50
31,20
27,80
29,60
33,30
30,00

33,90
32,20
31,90
32,90
31,20
32,40
31,20
31,50
32,00
29,60
19,50

9,10

+7,5 40,50
+7,3 39,10
+7,0 38,50
+6,7 39,00
+6,4 37,20
+6,0 37,70
+7,1 37,70
+7,2 38,00
+7,1 39,00
+6,9 35,60
+3,9 22,80
+3,3 12,30

76,30
74,20
72,90
72,80
72,20
71,70
70,20
69,20
66,80
65,20
56,10
42,30

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Youth Page 1 of 1

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Friesen, Luke (936)/Gerein, Curtis (937) / BC 31,40 +2,7 34,10 33,40 +9,5 40,40 30,10 +11,2 40,50 115,00
2 Belisle, Cedric ((941)/Garber, James (944) / ON 31,60 +2,2 33,80 30,50 +9,7 39,40 27,60 +9,8 36,90 110,10
3 Long, Justin (951)/St-Germain, Sébastien (952) / QC 33,50 +2,1 35,60 34,20 +9,2 40,70 5,70 +2,5 8,10 84,40

5/25/2007
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Results Total - Men's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Youth Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total
1 Long, James (951)/St-Germain, Sébastien (952) / QC 33,50 +2,1 35,60 34,20 +9,2 40,70

2 Friesen, Luke (936)/Gerein, Curtis (937) / BC 31,40 +2,7 34,10 33,40 +9,5 40,40
3 Belisle, Cedric ((941)/Garber, James (944) / ON 31,60 +2,2 33,80 30,50 +9,7 39,40
5/24/2007
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76,30
74,50
73,20
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Results Total - Men's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Senior Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total
1 Myers, Marty (915)/Rom-Coltoff, Carl (918) / ON 35,60 +2,7 38,30 33,60 +13,4 46,40

2 Barbaro, Philip (910)/Burnett, Jason (911) / ON 35,40 +3,3 38,70 27,70 +14,2 41,50
3 L'Ecuyer, Karl (922)/Sabourin, David (924) / QC 36,30 +2,1 38,40 11,10 +5,9 16,70

5/24/2007
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84,70
80,20
55,10
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Results Total - Men's Senior Page 1 of 1

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Myers, Marty (915)/Rom-Coltoff, Carl (918) / ON 35,60 +2,7 38,30 33,60 +13,4 46,40 33,20 +13,4 45,70 130,40
2 Barbaro, Philip (910)/Burnett, Jason (911) / ON 35,40 +3,3 38,70 27,70 +14,2 41,50 33,20 +14,6 47,30 127,50
3 L'Ecuyer, Karl (922)/Sabourin, David (924) / QC 36,30 +2,1 38,40 11,10 +5,9 16,70 29,40 +12,0 40,70 95,80

5/26/2007
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Results Total - Men's Novice

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice Results Total

1 Alcock, Thomas (811)/Bernard, Mitch (843) / ON

2 Solomon, Ryan (817)/Robinson, Brandon (853) / ON

3 Kerrigan, Tim (814)/Kerrigan, Matthew (849) / ON

4 Nerpio, Justin (806)/Townson, Thomas (808) / BC

5 Dewey, Peter (847)/Giordana, Bryan (876) / ON

6 Gendron, Samuel (821)/Leprohon-Dionne, Olivier (82 / QC
7 Mehlenbacher, Harrison (617)/Clarke, Mitchell (804 / BC

8 Blais, Dave (855)/Gauthier, Francis (858) / QC

5/25/2007
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Execution +Difficulty Total

34,20
34,00
34,20
33,10
33,60
34,60
32,30
30,70

+0,0 34,20
+0,0 34,00
+0,0 34,20
+0,0 33,10
+0,0 33,60
+0,0 34,60
+0,0 32,30
+0,0 30,70

34,00 +7,2 41,10
33,20 +8,0 40,50
28,90 +7,8 35,90
28,90 +8,5 36,70
24,50 +7,0 31,10
33,40 +7,1 39,80

3,20 +1,1 4,20

33,50
32,90
31,70
29,90
23,60

5,60
27,20

Page 1 of 1

+7,2 39,90
+7,8 40,20
+7,8 38,80
+8,5 37,50
+7,0 30,20
+1,9 7,40
+7,0 33,40

115,20
114,70
108,90
107,30
94,90
81,80
69,90
30,70
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Results Total - Men's Novice

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice Results Total

1 Alcock, Thomas (811)/Bernard, Mitch (843) / ON

2 Solomon, Ryan (817)/Robinson, Brandon (853) / ON

3 Gendron, Samuel (821)/Leprohon-Dionne, Olivier (82 / QC
4 Kerrigan, Tim (814)/Kerrigan, Matthew (849) / ON

5 Nerpio, Justin (806)/Townson, Thomas (808) / BC

6 Dewey, Peter (847)/Giordana, Bryan (876) / ON

7 Mehlenbacher, Harrison (617)/Clarke, Mitchell (804 / BC

8 Blais, Dave (855)/Gauthier, Francis (858) / QC

5/24/2007
Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
Visit Swescore's homepage.

file://C:\Data\Nationals\S1_ALL.HTM

Execution +Difficulty Total

34,20
34,00
34,60
34,20
33,10
33,60
32,30
30,70

+0,0 34,20
+0,0 34,00
+0,0 34,60
+0,0 34,20
+0,0 33,10
+0,0 33,60
+0,0 32,30
+0,0 30,70

34,00 +7,2 41,10
33,20 +8,0 40,50
33,40 +7,1 39,80
28,90 +7,8 35,90
28,90 +8,5 36,70
24,50 +7,0 31,10

3,20 +1,1 4,20

75,30
74,50
74,40
70,10
69,80
64,70
36,50
30,70

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Youth Results Total

1 Kalantar, Shanaz ( 737) / ON
2 Madigan, Mariah ( 738) / ON
3 McLeod, Kailey ( 739) / ON

4 Cirillo, Carolina ( 730) / BC

5 Nerpio, Chelsea ( 733) / BC

6 McLeod, Katherine ( 740) / ON
7 McLellan, Alana ( 732) / BC

8 Osborne, Robyn ( 734) / NS

25,60 +2,7 28,30
25,50 +2,5 28,00
24,50 +2,7 27,20
23,20 +2,7 25,90
23,30 +2,7 26,00
23,70 +2,2 25,90
20,60 +2,2 22,80
21,20 +1,9 23,10

9 Labelle, Renée-Susie ( 744) / QC 23,10 +1,4 24,50

5/26/2007
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Execution +Difficulty Total

23,10 +9,5 32,30
22,10 +10,2 31,80
21,80 +10,4 31,80
23,30 +9,5 32,60
21,30 +10,7 31,60
20,40 +10,8 30,90
20,70 +9,6 29,80
20,60 +9,1 29,50
22,80 +8,9 31,50

24,40 +9,5 33,70
22,30 +10,9 32,90
22,10 +11,1 32,70
23,80 +9,5 32,60
22,50 +10,0 31,90
20,60 +10,8 31,00
21,00 +9,6 30,10
20,70 +9,1 29,40
17,30 +7,6 24,40

94,30
92,70
91,70
91,10 Team
89,50 Team
87,80
82,70
82,00
80,40

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Leblanc, Sophie ( 710) / QC 24,90 +2,2 27,10
2 Haga, Miyuki ( 953) / Jpn 23,80 +1,5 25,30
3 Bruce, Gillian ( 700) / AB 24,30 +2,2 26,50
4 Hunt , Brittany ( 704) / ON 24,30 +2,1 26,40
5 Pigeon Delorme, Isabelle ( 711) / QC 23,90 +1,5 25,40
6 Oram, Stephanie ( 705) / ON 22,80 +2,1 24,90
7 Quinan, Monica ( 706) / ON 24,40 +1,8 26,20
8 Gray, Kayla ( 702) / ON 23,20 +2,1 25,30
9 Groleau, Flavie ( 708) / QC 24,10 +2,2 26,30

10 Halpenny, Karine ( 703) / ON 23,20 +1,8 25,00
11 Cuerrier Leblanc, Christine ( 707) / QC 23,80 +1,8 25,60
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22,30 +9,0 30,90
23,40 +9,1 32,10
22,10 +9,1 31,10
20,10 +10,2 30,00
21,10 +8,9 29,70
21,80 +9,1 30,50
19,00 +8,3 26,90
18,80 +9,2 27,30
17,90 +8,2 25,30
18,50 +8,8 26,70
10,40 +6,7 16,70

22,20
23,30
22,00
20,70
22,50
21,50
21,80
22,10
23,20
20,80

1,60

+9,8 31,70
+9,1 32,10
+9,1 30,80

+10,2 30,80
+8,9 30,90
+9,1 30,40
+9,5 31,10
+9,2 31,00
+8,9 31,70
+8,8 29,40
+2,7 4,10

Page 1 of 1
89,70 Team
89,50
88,40 Team
87,20
86,00 Team
85,80
84,20
83,60
83,30
81,10
46,40 Team
5/25/07



Results Total - Women's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Kalantar, Shanaz ( 737) / ON

2 Madigan, Mariah ( 738) / ON

3 McLeod, Kailey ( 739) / ON

4 Cirillo, Carolina ( 730) / BC

5 Nerpio, Chelsea ( 733) / BC

6 McLeod, Katherine ( 740) / ON

7 Labelle, Renée-Susie ( 744) / QC
8 McLellan, Alana ( 732) / BC

9 Osborne, Robyn ( 734) / NS

5/24/2007

25,60 +2,7 28,30
25,50 +2,5 28,00
24,50 +2,7 27,20
23,20 +2,7 25,90
23,30 +2,7 26,00
23,70 +2,2 25,90
23,10 +1,4 24,50
20,60 +2,2 22,80
21,20 +1,9 23,10
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23,10 +9,5 32,30
22,10 +10,2 31,80
21,80 +10,4 31,80
23,30 +9,5 32,60
21,30 +10,7 31,60
20,40 +10,8 30,90
22,80 +8,9 31,50
20,70 +9,6 29,80
20,60 +9,1 29,50

60,60
59,80
59,00
58,50 Team
57,60 Team
56,80
56,00
52,60
52,60

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Cockburn, Karen ( 721) / ON 27,10
2 MacLennan, Rosie ( 723) / ON 27,60
3 Charles, Sarah ( 720) / ON 26,10
4 Casey, Brenna ( 727) / QC 25,20
5 Sendel, Samantha ( 724) / ON 23,50
6 Hart, Erica ( 714) / AB 25,00
7 Gee, Bethany ( 722) / ON 25,20
8 Semeschuk, Kelsi ( 715) / AB 25,00
9 Reynolds, Meredith ( 719) / BC 22,00
10 Cirillo, Anita ( 718) / BC 21,00

5/26/2007

+3,2 30,30
+3,1 30,70
+2,9 29,00
+2,7 27,90
+3,1 26,60
+2,2 27,20
+1,9 27,10
+2,4 27,40
+2,8 24,80
+2,2 23,20
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23,50 +14,6 37,90
23,50 +14,0 37,10
23,50 +13,6 36,90
23,10 +12,7 35,40
22,20 +13,0 34,80
21,80 +12,2 33,40
22,70 +11,7 33,90
22,70 +12,0 34,50
20,70 +10,7 31,00
21,90 +11,1 32,70

24,00 +15,0 38,70
22,80 +14,6 36,60
22,40 +14,0 36,10
23,40 +12,7 35,70
22,80 +13,0 35,10
24,30 +11,5 35,80
23,10 +11,7 34,60
22,40 +11,3 33,30
20,20 +11,2 30,70

0,00 +0,0 0,00

106,90
104,40
102,00
99,00
96,50
96,40
95,60
95,20
86,50
55,90

Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Cockburn, Karen ( 721) / ON 27,10
2 MacLennan, Rosie ( 723) / ON 27,60
3 Charles, Sarah ( 720) / ON 26,10
4 Casey, Brenna ( 727) / QC 25,20

5 Semeschuk, Kelsi ( 715) / AB 25,00

6 Sendel, Samantha ( 724) / ON 23,50
7 Gee, Bethany ( 722) / ON 25,20
8 Hart, Erica ( 714) / AB 25,00
9 Cirillo, Anita ( 718) / BC 21,00

10 Reynolds, Meredith ( 719) / BC 22,00

5/24/2007

+3,2 30,30
+3,1 30,70
+2,9 29,00
+2,7 27,90
+2,4 27,40
+3,1 26,60
+1,9 27,10
+2,2 27,20
+2,2 23,20
+2,8 24,80

Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
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23,50 +14,6 37,90
23,50 +14,0 37,10
23,50 +13,6 36,90
23,10 +12,7 35,40
22,70 +12,0 34,50
22,20 +13,0 34,80
22,70 +11,7 33,90
21,80 +12,2 33,40
21,90 +11,1 32,70
20,70 +10,7 31,00

68,20 Team
67,80 Team
65,90 Team
63,30 Team
61,90 Team
61,40

61,00 Team
60,60 Team
55,90

55,80

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Leblanc, Sophie ( 710) / QC 24,90 +2,2 27,10
2 Bruce, Gillian ( 700) / AB 24,30 +2,2 26,50
3 Haga, Miyuki ( 953) / IJpn 23,80 +1,5 25,30
4 Hunt , Brittany ( 704) / ON 24,30 +2,1 26,40
5 Oram, Stephanie ( 705) / ON 22,80 +2,1 24,90
6 Pigeon Delorme, Isabelle ( 711) / QC 23,90 +1,5 25,40
7 Quinan, Monica ( 706) / ON 24,40 +1,8 26,20
8 Gray, Kayla ( 702) / ON 23,20 +2,1 25,30
9 Halpenny, Karine ( 703) / ON 23,20 +1,8 25,00
10 Groleau, Flavie ( 708) / QC 24,10 +2,2 26,30

11 Cuerrier Leblanc, Christine ( 707) / QC 23,80 +1,8 25,60

5/24/2007
Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
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22,30
22,10
23,40

+9,0 30,90
+9,1 31,10
+9,1 32,10

20,10 +10,2 30,00

21,80
21,10
19,00
18,80
18,50
17,90
10,40

+9,1 30,50
+8,9 29,70
+8,3 26,90
+9,2 27,30
+8,8 26,70
+8,2 25,30
+6,7 16,70

58,00 Team
57,60 Team
57,40
56,40
55,40
55,10 Team
53,10
52,60
51,70
51,60
42,30 Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Marcoux, Dania ( 692) / QC
2 Smith, Samantha ( 681) / ON
3 Bortolazzo, Olivia ( 653) / BC
4 Montpetit, Tanya ( 693) / QC
5 Leclerc, Stéphanie ( 691) / QC
6 Huard, Marie-Pier ( 689) / QC
7 Semeschuk, Alexis ( 651) / AB
8 Tauro, Elisa ( 682) / ON
9 Delisle, Audrey ( 688) / QC
10 Gillespie, Brittany ( 646) / AB
11 Moretto, Alicia ( 675) / ON
12 Reid, Jenny ( 678) / ON
13 Morris, Ashley ( 676) / ON
14 Kotwa, Krista ( 672) / ON
15 Dore, Mylaine ( 671) / ON
16 Montpetit, Vickie ( 694) / QC
17 Ostermaa, Leah ( 997) / ON
18 Barrie, Melissa ( 665) / ON
19 Demarco, Casey ( 669) / ON
20 Wilson, Christine ( 658) / BC
21 Staddon, Rebecca ( 657) / BC
22 Gidosh, Taylor ( 645) / AB
23 Wamboldt, Johanna ( 664) / NS
24 Ensworth, Lauren ( 731) / BC
25 Mereniuk, Megan ( 656) / BC
26 Peturson, Jen ( 650) / AB
27 MacHattie, Josee ( 663) / NS

5/24/2007

25,50 +0,0 25,50
24,40 +0,0 24,40
23,70 +0,0 23,70
23,80 +0,0 23,80
23,50 +0,0 23,50
23,10 +0,0 23,10
24,10 +0,0 24,10
24,30 +0,0 24,30
23,10 +0,0 23,10
23,10 +0,0 23,10
22,40 +0,0 22,40
23,00 +0,0 23,00
21,30 +0,0 21,30
22,40 +0,0 22,40
22,00 +0,0 22,00
21,70 +0,0 21,70
21,20 +0,0 21,20
22,10 +0,0 22,10
23,00 +0,0 23,00
21,10 +0,0 21,10
20,70 +0,0 20,70
22,30 +0,0 22,30
20,70 +0,0 20,70
20,60 +0,0 20,60
21,30 +0,0 21,30
15,80 +0,0 15,80
20,50 +0,0 20,50
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24,60
22,70
22,60
23,20
22,90
22,90
21,90
21,70
22,50
21,60
22,10
20,60
21,80
21,80
21,00
21,60
21,30
19,50
19,10
20,50
20,50
18,80
19,50
17,90
17,90
20,20
15,80

+7,8 32,20
+8,0 30,20
+7,8 30,20
+7,3 30,00
+7,6 30,20
+7,8 30,50
+7,7 29,20
+7,7 29,00
+7,8 29,90
+8,1 29,30
+7,7 29,60
+8,5 28,80
+8,0 29,60
+7,0 28,40
+8,1 28,70
+6,9 28,10
+7,5 28,40
+7,8 27,00
+7,6 25,90
+6,9 27,10
+7,1 27,40
+6,8 25,30
+6,9 26,20
+7,1 25,00
+6,0 23,40
+8,7 28,20
+7,5 22,70

57,70 Team
54,60 Team
53,90 Team
53,80
53,70 Team
53,60
53,30 Team
53,30
53,00 Team
52,40
52,00
51,80
50,90 Team
50,80
50,70 Team
49,80
49,60
49,10
48,90
48,20
48,10
47,60
46,90 Team
45,60
44,70
44,00
43,20 Team
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Results Total - Women's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Marcoux, Dania ( 692) / QC
2 Smith, Samantha ( 681) / ON
3 Bortolazzo, Olivia ( 653) / BC
4 Delisle, Audrey ( 688) / QC
5 Montpetit, Tanya ( 693) / QC
6 Semeschuk, Alexis ( 651) / AB
7 Huard, Marie-Pier ( 689) / QC
8 Tauro, Elisa ( 682) / ON
9 Leclerc, Stéphanie ( 691) / QC
10 Gillespie, Brittany ( 646) / AB
11 Moretto, Alicia ( 675) / ON
12 Reid, Jenny ( 678) / ON
13 Morris, Ashley ( 676) / ON
14 Kotwa, Krista ( 672) / ON
15 Dore, Mylaine ( 671) / ON
16 Montpetit, Vickie ( 694) / QC
17 Ostermaa, Leah ( 997) / ON
18 Barrie, Melissa ( 665) / ON
19 Demarco, Casey ( 669) / ON
20 Wilson, Christine ( 658) / BC
21 Staddon, Rebecca ( 657) / BC
22 Gidosh, Taylor ( 645) / AB
23 Wamboldt, Johanna ( 664) / NS
24 Ensworth, Lauren ( 731) / BC
25 Mereniuk, Megan ( 656) / BC
26 Peturson, Jen ( 650) / AB
27 MacHattie, Josee ( 663) / NS

5/25/2007

25,50 +0,0 25,50
24,40 +0,0 24,40
23,70 +0,0 23,70
23,10 +0,0 23,10
23,80 +0,0 23,80
24,10 +0,0 24,10
23,10 +0,0 23,10
24,30 +0,0 24,30
23,50 +0,0 23,50
23,10 +0,0 23,10
22,40 +0,0 22,40
23,00 +0,0 23,00
21,30 +0,0 21,30
22,40 +0,0 22,40
22,00 +0,0 22,00
21,70 +0,0 21,70
21,20 +0,0 21,20
22,10 +0,0 22,10
23,00 +0,0 23,00
21,10 +0,0 21,10
20,70 +0,0 20,70
22,30 +0,0 22,30
20,70 +0,0 20,70
20,60 +0,0 20,60
21,30 +0,0 21,30
15,80 +0,0 15,80
20,50 +0,0 20,50
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24,60
22,70
22,60
22,50
23,20
21,90
22,90
21,70
22,90
21,60
22,10
20,60
21,80
21,80
21,00
21,60
21,30
19,50
19,10
20,50
20,50
18,80
19,50
17,90
17,90
20,20
15,80

+7,8 32,20
+8,8 31,00
+7,8 30,20
+7,8 29,90
+7,3 30,00
+7,7 29,20
+7,8 30,50
+7,7 29,00
+7,6 30,20
+8,1 29,30
+7,7 29,60
+8,5 28,80
+8,0 29,60
+7,0 28,40
+8,1 28,70
+6,9 28,10
+7,5 28,40
+7,8 27,00
+7,6 25,90
+6,9 27,10
+7,1 27,40
+6,8 25,30
+6,9 26,20
+7,1 25,00
+6,0 23,40
+8,7 28,20
+7,5 22,70

24,30
24,20
22,80
22,80
23,00
21,60
21,10
21,40
20,90
21,10

+8,4 32,60
+8,8 32,90
+7,8 30,30
+8,4 31,00
+7,3 30,00
+8,8 30,10
+8,1 29,00
+7,7 28,70
+7,5 28,00
+8,1 28,90

90,30 Team
88,30 Team
84,20 Team
84,00 Team
83,80
83,40 Team
82,60
82,00
81,70 Team
81,30
52,00
51,80
50,90 Team
50,80
50,70 Team
49,80
49,60
49,10
48,90
48,20
48,10
47,60
46,90 Team
45,60
44,70
44,00
43,20 Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 10-14 Results Total

1 Miller Burko, Jordyn ( 634) / ON
2 Parkyn, Alana ( 607) / AB
3 Huang-Gratton, Mélissa ( 642) / QC
4 Lalongé, Marilou ( 643) / QC
5 Lumley, Samantha ( 605) / AB
6 Ranford, Tristan ( 619) / BC
7 Pietroniro-Savoie, Mélanie ( 644) / QC
8 Martin, Amanda ( 606) / AB
9 Comeault, Shannon ( 610) / BC
10 Brown, Caitlin ( 601) / AB
11 Jmaiff, Harlee ( 604) / AB
12 Winkworth, Chloe ( 640) / ON
13 Stuart, Meagan ( 620) / BC
14 Quinlan, Poppy ( 618) / BC
15 Cookney, Sara ( 611) / BC
16 Hiscock, Samantha ( 621) / NS

5/26/2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

24,20 +0,0 24,20
24,20 +0,0 24,20
24,90 +0,0 24,90
22,70 +0,0 22,70
23,90 +0,0 23,90
22,90 +0,0 22,90
22,90 +0,0 22,90
22,30 +0,0 22,30
23,70 +0,0 23,70
23,70 +0,0 23,70
22,20 +0,0 22,20
22,80 +0,0 22,80
22,60 +0,0 22,60
22,40 +0,0 22,40
21,40 +0,0 21,40
20,50 +0,0 20,50
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23,70
22,20
20,40
23,80
22,10
22,60
21,70
21,70
23,00
21,40
21,10
21,60
21,10
21,90
21,60
19,30

+7,5 31,10
+8,5 30,30
+7,5 27,40
+7,1 30,30
+7,1 28,80
+7,1 29,50
+8,1 29,60
+7,7 29,40
+7,1 29,90
+9,2 30,40
+8,1 28,90
+7,0 28,20
+7,6 28,00
+6,4 28,10
+7,3 28,70
+7,5 26,30

23,10
22,50
23,50
23,90
23,50
23,00
21,70

+7,5 30,30
+8,5 30,50
+8,1 31,30
+7,1 30,60
+7,1 30,60
+7,1 29,80
+8,1 29,60
21,40 +7,7 28,90

7,20 +3,0 9,90

2,10 +1,3 3,40

85,60
85,00
83,60
83,60
83,30
82,20
82,10
80,60
63,50
57,50
51,10
51,00
50,60
50,50
50,10
46,80

Team
Team
Team

Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
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Results Total - Women's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 10-14 Results Total

1 Miller Burko, Jordyn ( 634) / ON

2 Parkyn, Alana ( 607) / AB

3 Brown, Caitlin ( 601) / AB

4 Comeault, Shannon ( 610) / BC

5 Lalongé, Marilou ( 643) / QC

6 Lumley, Samantha ( 605) / AB

7 Pietroniro-Savoie, Mélanie ( 644) / QC
8 Ranford, Tristan ( 619) / BC

9 Huang-Gratton, Mélissa ( 642) / QC
10 Martin, Amanda ( 606) / AB
11 Jmaiff, Harlee ( 604) / AB
12 Winkworth, Chloe ( 640) / ON
13 Stuart, Meagan ( 620) / BC
14 Quinlan, Poppy ( 618) / BC
15 Cookney, Sara ( 611) / BC
16 Hiscock, Samantha ( 621) / NS

5/24/2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

24,20 +0,0 24,20
24,20 +0,0 24,20
23,70 +0,0 23,70
23,70 +0,0 23,70
22,70 +0,0 22,70
23,90 +0,0 23,90
22,90 +0,0 22,90
22,90 +0,0 22,90
24,90 +0,0 24,90
22,30 +0,0 22,30
22,20 +0,0 22,20
22,80 +0,0 22,80
22,60 +0,0 22,60
22,40 +0,0 22,40
21,40 +0,0 21,40
20,50 +0,0 20,50
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23,70
22,20
21,40
23,00
23,80
22,10
21,70
22,60
20,40
21,70
21,10
21,60
21,10
21,90
21,60
19,30

+7,5 31,10
+8,5 30,30
+9,2 30,40
+7,1 29,90
+7,1 30,30
+7,1 28,80
+8,1 29,60
+7,1 29,50
+7,5 27,40
+7,7 29,40
+8,1 28,90
+7,0 28,20
+7,6 28,00
+6,4 28,10
+7,3 28,70
+7,5 26,30

55,30
54,50
54,10
53,60
53,00
52,70
52,50
52,40
52,30
51,70
51,10
51,00
50,60
50,50
50,10
46,80

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team
Team

Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Soehn, Keegan ( 933) / AB
2 St-Germain, Sébastien ( 952) / QC
3 Gerein, Curtis ( 937) / BC
4 Ng, Vincent ( 946) / ON
5 Long, Justin ( 951) / QC
6 Flewelling, Adam ( 935) / BC
7 Clarke, Amiel ( 930) / AB
8 Curley, Adam ( 942) / ON
9 Kent, Taylor ( 932) / AB
10 Gosselin, Eric (950) / QC
11 Barrie, Richard ( 940) / ON
12 Goosen, Ben ( 938) / BC
13 Murray, Nelson ( 939) / BC
14 Tugwell, Kyle ( 934) / AB
15 Rivera-Drydak, Nathan ( 947) / ON
16 Friesen, Luke ( 936) / BC
17 Garber, James ( 944) / ON
18 Belisle, Cedric ( 941) / ON

5/26/2007

25,50 +2,9 28,40
26,00 +2,4 28,40
24,20 +3,1 27,30
25,60 +1,8 27,40
25,00 +2,3 27,30
23,30 +2,9 26,20
24,40 +1,9 26,30
23,10 +2,0 25,10
24,10 +1,9 26,00
24,10 +2,2 26,30
20,20 +1,9 22,10
22,60 +2,1 24,70
21,50 +2,5 24,00
25,10 +2,9 28,00
26,30 +2,5 28,80

7,20 7,20
23,70 +2,2 25,90
11,90 +0,9 12,80
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23,70 +13,1 36,50
24,00 +9,6 33,20
23,20 +12,7 35,50
22,80 +10,7 33,20
22,80 +10,1 32,70
20,00 +13,3 32,70
21,50 +10,9 32,00
21,60 +9,9 31,00
21,80 +10,0 31,50
23,40 +10,6 33,70
20,60 +11,7 31,40
19,70 +8,6 27,60
18,60 +10,2 28,20
8,30 +6,3 14,30

7,00 +5,4 12,20
20,30 +11,1 30,80

5,80 +4,6 10,20
13,00 +8,0 20,50

24,30
25,40
21,30
23,50
22,30
20,20
21,80
21,90
18,90

6,00

+12,9 36,70
+11,3 36,60
+12,3 33,00
+10,7 33,50
+11,0 32,80
+13,3 33,40
+10,9 32,50
+10,7 32,20

+8,8 27,20

+4,5 10,30

101,60 Team
98,20 Team
95,80 Team
94,10
92,80
92,30 Team
90,80
88,30
84,70
70,30
53,50
52,30
52,20 Team
42,30 Team
41,00 Team
38,00 Team
36,10
33,30

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Burnett, Jason ( 911) / ON

2 Myers, Marty ( 915) / ON

3 Milonja, Brian ( 923) / QC

4 Barbaro, Philip ( 910) / ON

5 Soehn, Kyle ( 907) / AB

6 Sabourin, David ( 924) / QC

7 Johnson, Nick ( 913) / ON

8 Lange, Jamie ( 902) / AB

9 Rom-Coltoff, Carl ( 918) / ON
10 L'Ecuyer, Karl ( 922) / QC
11 Carisse, Jesse ( 912) / ON
12 Thibault, Charles ( 925) / QC

5/26/2007

27,20
26,60
27,70
27,30
25,20
26,10
22,10
25,20

8,00
27,00
24,10

+3,3 30,50
+2,9 29,50
+2,7 30,40
+2,9 30,20
+2,7 27,90
+2,7 28,80
+2,9 25,00
+2,5 27,70
+0,0 8,00
+2,7 29,70
+2,7 26,80
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24,40 +16,0 40,10
23,20 +14,8 37,60
23,50 +14,6 37,60
22,40 +14,9 36,90
23,80 +13,5 36,90
21,50 +14,0 35,00
21,60 +13,3 34,50
17,90 +11,9 29,40
20,40 +12,7 32,50
23,90 +13,7 37,20

4,00 +3,4 7,20

24,90
23,50
22,50
22,40
21,60
20,90
18,00
18,20
21,70

1,80

+14,4 38,70
+14,8 38,00
+15,1 37,10
+14,9 37,00
+14,3 35,30
+14,2 34,40
+11,7 29,60
+11,3 29,00
+13,8 34,90

+3,2 4,80

109,30 Team
105,10
105,10 Team
104,10 Team
100,10 Team
98,20 Team
89,10
86,10 Team
75,40 Team
71,70 Team
34,00
0,00
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Results Total - Men's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26,

2007

Men's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Giordano, Bryan ( 876) / ON
2 Stowe, Didier ( 887) / QC

3 Hunt , Braeden ( 878) / ON

4 Cirillo, Tomas ( 873) / BC

5 Gunn, Stewart ( 877) / ON

6 Young, Scott ( 872) / AB

7 Sabourin, Maxime ( 886) / QC
8 Knott, Lucas ( 874) / BC

5/25/2007

23,50 +2,9 26,40
23,60 +2,2 25,80
22,60 +2,3 24,90
23,40 +1,6 25,00
20,60 +1,3 21,90
21,20 +2,4 23,60

6,50 +1,3 7,80
21,50 +2,2 23,70
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23,40 +10,3 33,30
20,20 +11,3 31,10
22,10 +9,5 31,10
22,40 +9,8 31,60
20,80 +9,8 30,00
21,50 +12,1 33,10
20,80 +9,3 29,40
1,30 +3,0 4,10

21,70 +10,3 31,80
21,90 +11,3 32,90
22,50 +9,5 32,00
20,40 +7,3 27,40
21,00 +10,0 30,40
13,80 +9,6 22,70
4,00 +3,8 7,70

3,20 +4,3 7,20

91,50
89,80
88,00
84,00
82,30
79,40
44,90
35,00

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26,

2007

Men's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Giordano, Bryan ( 876) / ON
2 Stowe, Didier ( 887) / QC

3 Young, Scott ( 872) / AB

4 Cirillo, Tomas ( 873) / BC

5 Hunt , Braeden ( 878) / ON

6 Gunn, Stewart ( 877) / ON

7 Sabourin, Maxime ( 886) / QC
8 Knott, Lucas ( 874) / BC

5/24/2007

23,50 +2,9 26,40
23,60 +2,2 25,80
21,20 +2,4 23,60
23,40 +1,6 25,00
22,60 +2,3 24,90
20,60 +1,3 21,90

6,50 +1,3 7,80
21,50 +2,2 23,70
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23,40 +10,3 33,30
20,20 +11,3 31,10
21,50 +12,1 33,10
22,40 +9,8 31,60
22,10 +9,5 31,10
20,80 +9,8 30,00
20,80 +9,3 29,40
1,30 +3,0 4,10

59,70
56,90
56,70
56,60
56,00
51,90
37,20
27,80

Page 1 of 1

5/24/07



Results Total - Men's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Burnett, Jason ( 911) / ON 27,20 +3,3 30,50
2 Milonja, Brian ( 923) / QC 27,70 +2,7 30,40
3 Myers, Marty ( 915) / ON 26,60 +2,9 29,50
4 Barbaro, Philip ( 910) / ON 27,30 +2,9 30,20
5 L'Ecuyer, Karl ( 922) / QC 27,00 +2,7 29,70
6 Soehn, Kyle ( 907) / AB 25,20 +2,7 27,90
7 Sabourin, David ( 924) / QC 26,10 +2,7 28,80
8 Johnson, Nick ( 913) / ON 22,10 +2,9 25,00
9 Lange, Jamie ( 902) / AB 25,20 +2,5 27,70
10 Rom-Coltoff, Carl ( 918) / ON 8,00 +0,0 8,00
11 Carisse, Jesse ( 912) / ON 24,10 +2,7 26,80
12 Thibault, Charles ( 925) / QC

5/24/2007
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24,40 +16,0 40,10
23,50 +14,6 37,60
23,20 +14,8 37,60
22,40 +14,9 36,90
23,90 +13,7 37,20
23,80 +13,5 36,90
21,50 +14,0 35,00
21,60 +13,3 34,50
17,90 +11,9 29,40
20,40 +12,7 32,50

4,00 +3,4 7,20

70,60 Team
68,00 Team
67,10
67,10 Team
66,90 Team
64,80 Team
63,80 Team
59,50 Team
57,10 Team
40,50 Team
34,00

0,00 Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Preston, Thomas ( 836) / AB
2 Gauthier, Francis ( 858) / QC
3 Ronnenberg, Tyler ( 837) / AB
4 Ho, Sean ( 848) / ON
5 Robinson, Brandon ( 853) / ON
6 Gélinas, Christophe ( 859) / QC
7 MacCoubrey, Patrick ( 842) / BC
8 Mcclish, Bruno ( 862) / QC
9 Dewey, Peter ( 847) / ON
10 Bernard, Mitch ( 843) / ON
11 Abelseth, Brian ( 830) / AB
12 Tomczak, Gregory ( 854) / ON
13 Kirby, Nicholas ( 850) / ON
14 Kerrigan, Matthew ( 849) / ON
15 Chambers, Thomas ( 845) / ON
16 Canning, Russell ( 840) / BC
17 Main, Cameron ( 852) / ON
18 Blais, Dave (855) / QC

5/25/2007

23,90 +0,0 23,90
24,00 +0,0 24,00
23,90 +0,0 23,90
23,00 +0,0 23,00
23,70 +0,0 23,70
24,30 +0,0 24,30
23,90 +0,0 23,90
23,60 +0,0 23,60
23,70 +0,0 23,70
24,40 +0,0 24,40
23,60 +0,0 23,60
24,20 +0,0 24,20
22,00 +0,0 22,00
23,50 +0,0 23,50
25,20 +0,0 25,20
2,10 +0,0 2,10
8,90 +0,0 8,90
0,00
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22,80
22,50
23,30
22,00
21,30
22,60
22,40
21,80
21,20
22,80
21,60
19,60
20,30
10,00

6,50
18,80

9,70

+8,4 30,80
+8,8 30,80
+8,1 30,80
+8,8 30,10
+8,5 29,70
+7,8 30,00
+7,8 29,80
+7,5 28,70
+8,8 29,30
+8,3 30,50
+7,0 28,40
+8,4 27,50
+8,1 27,80
+4,5 14,20
+3,9 10,30
+8,1 26,00
+4,6 13,90

0,00

24,50 +8,4 32,90
24,30 +8,8 32,80
24,00 +8,1 31,90
23,70 +8,8 32,40
24,30 +7,8 32,10
23,60 +7,8 31,20
23,10 +8,5 31,50
22,30 +7,5 29,30
20,90 +7,6 28,20

3,80 +2,5 6,10

0,00 0,00 Withdrawn

87,60 Team
87,60 Team
86,60 Team
85,50 Team
85,50 Team
85,50 Team
85,20
81,60
81,20
61,00 Team
52,00
51,70
49,80
37,70
35,50
28,10
22,80
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Results Total - Men's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Bernard, Mitch ( 843) / ON
2 Gauthier, Francis ( 858) / QC
3 Ronnenberg, Tyler ( 837) / AB
4 Preston, Thomas ( 836) / AB
5 Gélinas, Christophe ( 859) / QC
6 MacCoubrey, Patrick ( 842) / BC
7 Robinson, Brandon ( 853) / ON
8 Dewey, Peter ( 847) / ON
9 Ho, Sean ( 848) / ON
10 Mcclish, Bruno ( 862) / QC
11 Abelseth, Brian ( 830) / AB
12 Tomczak, Gregory ( 854) / ON
13 Kirby, Nicholas ( 850) / ON
14 Kerrigan, Matthew ( 849) / ON
15 Chambers, Thomas ( 845) / ON
16 Canning, Russell ( 840) / BC
17 Main, Cameron ( 852) / ON
18 Blais, Dave (855) / QC

5/24/2007

24,40 +0,0 24,40
24,00 +0,0 24,00
23,90 +0,0 23,90
23,90 +0,0 23,90
24,30 +0,0 24,30
23,90 +0,0 23,90
23,70 +0,0 23,70
23,70 +0,0 23,70
23,00 +0,0 23,00
23,60 +0,0 23,60
23,60 +0,0 23,60
24,20 +0,0 24,20
22,00 +0,0 22,00
23,50 +0,0 23,50
25,20 +0,0 25,20
2,10 +0,0 2,10
8,90 +0,0 8,90
0,00
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22,80
22,50
23,30
22,80
22,60
22,40
21,30
21,20
22,00
21,80
21,60
19,60
20,30
10,00

6,50
18,80

9,70

+8,3 30,50
+8,8 30,80
+8,1 30,80
+8,4 30,80
+7,8 30,00
+7,8 29,80
+8,5 29,70
+8,8 29,30
+8,0 29,30
+7,5 28,70
+7,0 28,40
+8,4 27,50
+8,1 27,80
+4,5 14,20
+3,9 10,30
+8,1 26,00
+4,6 13,90

0,00

54,90 Team
54,80 Team
54,70 Team
54,70 Team
54,30 Team
53,70 Team
53,40
53,00
52,30 Team
52,30
52,00
51,70
49,80
37,70
35,50
28,10
22,80
0,00 0,00 Withdrawn
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Results Total - Men's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Gendron, Samuel ( 821) / QC 24,50
2 Solmon, Ryan ( 817) / ON 24,10
3 Alcock, Thomas ( 811) / ON 24,70
4 Kerrigan, Tim ( 814) / ON 24,70
5 Bartolo, Alexandre ( 820) / QC 23,70
6 Cranham, Jake ( 813) / ON 24,70
7 White, Max ( 819) / ON 22,50
8 Nerpio, Justin ( 806) / BC 22,95
9 Townson, Thomas ( 808) / BC 22,40
10 McLeary, Ethan ( 805) / BC 24,00
11 Richardson, Connor ( 801) / AB 22,00
12 Mehlenbacher, Harrison ( 617) / BC 22,80
13 Armstrong, Douglas ( 803) / BC 21,90
14 Osborne, Oscar ( 810) / NS 21,40
15 Clarke, Mitchell ( 804) / BC 19,60

16 Leprohon-Dionne, Olivier ( 823) / QC 25,10

5/26/2007
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+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0

24,50
24,10
24,70
24,70
23,70
24,70
22,50
22,95
22,40
24,00
22,00
22,80
21,90
21,40
19,60
25,10

23,20
21,30
21,20
21,00
22,10
21,40
20,70
19,90
20,60
23,10
21,50
19,80
19,00
20,20
18,30

6,50

+7,8 30,90
+9,6 30,40
+7,8 28,60
+8,8 29,40
+7,8 29,50
+8,2 29,00
+8,8 29,00
+9,3 28,60
+9,3 29,30
+8,8 31,40
+7,8 29,10
+8,1 27,50
+9,1 27,60
+6,9 26,80
+7,1 24,70
+2,9 9,30

23,80 +7,8 31,50
22,80 +9,6 32,20
23,70 +7,8 31,30
20,60 +8,8 29,40
22,40 +7,8 29,70
22,00 +7,5 29,20
22,20 +8,6 30,50
21,30 +9,3 30,30
20,80 +8,8 29,20
16,40 +7,0 23,20

86,90
86,70 Team
84,60
83,50
82,90 Team
82,90
82,00
81,85 Team
80,90 Team
78,60 Team
51,10 Team
50,30
49,50
48,20
44,30 Team
34,40 Team
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Results Total - Men's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 McLeary, Ethan ( 805) / BC 24,00
2 Gendron, Samuel ( 821) / QC 24,50
3 Solmon, Ryan ( 817) / ON 24,10
4 Kerrigan, Tim ( 814) / ON 24,70
5 Cranham, Jake ( 813) / ON 24,70
6 Alcock, Thomas ( 811) / ON 24,70
7 Bartolo, Alexandre ( 820) / QC 23,70
8 Townson, Thomas ( 808) / BC 22,40
9 Nerpio, Justin ( 806) / BC 22,95
10 White, Max ( 819) / ON 22,50
11 Richardson, Connor ( 801) / AB 22,00
12 Mehlenbacher, Harrison ( 617) / BC 22,80
13 Armstrong, Douglas ( 803) / BC 21,90
14 Osborne, Oscar ( 810) / NS 21,40
15 Clarke, Mitchell ( 804) / BC 19,60

16 Leprohon-Dionne, Olivier ( 823) / QC 25,10

5/24/2007
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+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0

24,00
24,50
24,10
24,70
24,70
24,70
23,70
22,40
22,95
22,50
22,00
22,80
21,90
21,40
19,60
25,10

23,10
23,20
21,30
21,00
21,40
21,20
22,10
20,60
19,90
20,70
21,50
19,80
19,00
20,20
18,30

6,50

+8,8 31,40
+7,8 30,90
+9,6 30,40
+8,8 29,40
+8,2 29,00
+7,8 28,60
+7,8 29,50
+9,3 29,30
+9,3 28,60
+8,8 29,00
+7,8 29,10
+8,1 27,50
+9,1 27,60
+6,9 26,80
+7,1 24,70
+2,9 9,30

55,40 Team
55,40
54,50 Team
54,10
53,70
53,30
53,20 Team
51,70 Team
51,55 Team
51,50
51,10 Team
50,30
49,50
48,20
44,30 Team
34,40 Team
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Results Total - Men's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Soehn, Keegan ( 933) / AB 28,10
2 Gerein, Curtis ( 937) / BC 27,80
3 Friesen, Luke ( 936) / BC 27,50
4 Murray, Nelson ( 939) / BC 27,80
5 St-Germain, Sébastien ( 952) / QC 28,70
6 Tugwell, Kyle ( 934) / AB 26,90
7 Gosselin, Eric (950) / QC 28,40
8 Clemmer, Tyler ( 931) / AB 28,50
9 Townson, Thomas ( 808) / BC 27,60
10 Flewelling, Adam ( 935) / BC 20,00
11 Belisle, Cedric ( 941) / ON 26,20
12 Ng, Vincent ( 946) / ON 0,00
5/24/2007

+6,8 34,90
+6,8 34,60
+6,8 34,30
+6,0 33,80
+3,6 32,30
+5,2 32,10
+3,7 32,10
+4,8 33,30
+4,8 32,40
+2,4 22,40
+6,0 32,20
+0,0 0,00
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27,50 +6,4 33,90
27,70 +6,4 34,10
27,60 +6,4 34,00
27,20 +5,6 32,80
28,10 +5,2 33,30
27,50 +4,8 32,30
27,20 +4,8 32,00
25,70 +4,8 30,50
25,20 +4,8 30,00
27,00 +6,4 33,40
19,90 +2,8 22,70

0,00 +0,0 0,00

68,80 Team
68,70 Team
68,30 Team
66,60 Team
65,60
64,40
64,10
63,80
62,40
55,80 Team
54,90

0,00

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26,

Women's Youth Results Total

1 Ensworth, Lauren ( 731) / BC
2 Osborne, Robyn ( 734) / NS

3 MclLellan, Alana ( 732) / BC

4 Kalantar, Shanaz ( 737) / ON
5 Mereniuk, Megan ( 656) / BC
6 McLeod, Katherine ( 740) / ON
7 Parkyn, Paula ( 649) / AB

8 Nerpio, Chelsea ( 733) / BC

9 Cirillo, Carolina ( 730) / BC

5/26/2007

2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

27,30 +4,4 31,70
27,70 +3,7 31,40
27,50 +3,5 31,00
28,20 +3,3 31,50
28,00 +4,0 32,00
27,90 +3,5 31,40
20,70 +0,7 21,40
27,60 +4,8 32,40
20,40 +1,2 21,60
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27,40 +5,2 32,60
28,00 +4,4 32,40
27,60 +3,3 30,90
28,20 +3,3 31,50
25,30 +4,4 29,70
19,90 +2,4 22,30
27,80 +6,0 33,80
19,30 +0,0 19,30
27,00 +4,4 31,40

27,40
27,40
27,00
27,60
28,60
27,80
25,90
26,90
20,30

+5,2 32,60
+3,1 30,50
+4,4 31,40
+3,5 31,10
+3,1 31,70
+4,0 31,80
+2,4 28,30
+2,7 29,60
+0,7 21,00

27,90 +4,3 32,20
28,10 +3,2 31,30
27,90 +3,6 31,50
27,00 +3,6 30,60
25,60 +1,3 26,90
25,80 +2,7 28,50
22,60 +1,7 24,30
24,40 +1,8 26,20
26,70 +3,9 30,60

Page 1 of 1

129,10
125,60
124,80
124,70
120,30 Team
114,00
107,80
107,50 Team
104,60 Team

5/26/07



Results Total - Women's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Charles, Sarah ( 720) / ON 28,30 +5,6 33,90
2 Semeschuk, Kelsi ( 715) / AB 27,50 +6,0 33,50
3 Reynolds, Meredith ( 719) / BC 28,10 +6,0 34,10
4 Boychuk, Corissa ( 713) / AB 28,10 +5,2 33,30
5 Hart, Erica ( 714) / AB 25,60 +6,0 31,60
6 Warnock, Julie ( 716) / AB 20,10 +3,2 23,30

5/26/2007
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28,10 +7,2 35,30
27,30 +6,0 33,30
27,70 +5,6 33,30
28,30 +5,2 33,50
27,80 +5,6 33,40
20,00 +2,8 22,80

27,80 +6,8 34,60
27,10 +5,2 32,30
26,50 +4,3 30,80
28,00 +4,8 32,80
27,70 +4,8 32,50
27,60 +7,2 34,80

27,40
27,20
27,70
26,60
28,00
19,80

+6,0 33,40
+5,2 32,40
+5,2 32,90
+4,4 31,00
+4,8 32,80
+4,0 23,80

Page 1 of 1

137,20

131,50 Team
131,10 Team
130,60 Team
130,30 Team
104,70 Team
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Results Total - Women's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26,

Women's Youth Results Total

1 Ensworth, Lauren ( 731) / BC
2 Osborne, Robyn ( 734) / NS

3 Kalantar, Shanaz ( 737) / ON
4 McLellan, Alana ( 732) / BC

5 Mereniuk, Megan ( 656) / BC
6 Parkyn, Paula ( 649) / AB

7 McLeod, Katherine ( 740) / ON
8 Cirillo, Carolina ( 730) / BC

9 Nerpio, Chelsea ( 733) / BC

5/24/2007

2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

27,30 +4,4 31,70
27,70 +3,7 31,40
28,20 +3,3 31,50
27,50 +3,5 31,00
28,00 +4,0 32,00
20,70 +0,7 21,40
27,90 +3,5 31,40
20,40 +1,2 21,60
27,60 +4,8 32,40
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27,40 +5,2 32,60
28,00 +4,4 32,40
28,20 +3,3 31,50
27,60 +3,3 30,90
25,30 +4,4 29,70
27,80 +6,0 33,80
19,90 +2,4 22,30
27,00 +4,4 31,40
19,30 +0,0 19,30

64,30
63,80
63,00
61,90
61,70 Team
55,20
53,70
53,00 Team
51,70 Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total
1 Charles, Sarah ( 720) / ON 28,30 +5,6 33,90 28,10 +7,2 35,30
2 Reynolds, Meredith ( 719) / BC 28,10 +6,0 34,10 27,70 +5,6 33,30

3 Boychuk, Corissa ( 713) / AB 28,10 +5,2 33,30 28,30 +5,2 33,50
4 Semeschuk, Kelsi ( 715) / AB 27,50 +6,0 33,50 27,30 +6,0 33,30

5 Hart, Erica ( 714) / AB 25,60 +6,0 31,60 27,80 +5,6 33,40
6 Warnock, Julie ( 716) / AB 20,10 +3,2 23,30 20,00 +2,8 22,80
5/24/2007
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69,20

67,40 Team
66,80 Team
66,80 Team
65,00 Team
46,10 Team
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Results Total - Women's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Quinan, Monica ( 706) / ON
2 Fraser, Krystal ( 654) / BC
3 Semeschuk, Alexis ( 651) / AB
4 Leblanc, Sophie ( 710) / QC
Cuerrier Leblanc, Christine
(707)/QC
6 Bortolazzo, Olivia ( 653) / BC
7 Kotwa, Krista ( 672) / ON
8 Staddon, Rebecca ( 657) / BC
9 Delisle, Audrey ( 688) / QC
10 Gidosh, Taylor ( 645) / AB
11 Groleau, Flavie ( 708) / QC
12 Peturson, Jen ( 650) / AB
13 Gillespie, Brittany ( 646) / AB
14 Savery, Brenna ( 679) / ON
15 Uhersky, Jessica ( 695) / SK
16 VanZandt, Dana ( 652) / AB
17 MacHattie, Josee ( 663) / NS
18 Kerslake, Kirsten ( 647) / AB
19 Laverdure, Kara ( 673) / ON
20 Hannah, Lindsay ( 655) / BC

5

5/25/2007

27,60 +3,3 30,90
27,20 +3,3 30,50
27,60 +3,3 30,90
28,80 +1,8 30,60

28,20 +2,1 30,30

27,90 +2,9 30,80
27,10 +2,9 30,00
27,30 +3,1 30,40
27,90 +1,8 29,70
27,90 +2,7 30,60
27,80 +1,8 29,60
26,90 +3,2 30,10
27,10 +2,7 29,80
27,20 +2,7 29,90
27,20 +2,7 29,90
27,40 +2,7 30,10
27,50 +2,7 30,20
27,70 +2,2 29,90
26,80 +2,1 28,90
27,40 +3,0 30,40
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28,20
28,20
28,50
28,20

28,20

27,30
28,50
27,60
27,90
28,40
27,90
27,30
27,30
28,10
28,10
26,60
27,00
26,70
27,00
20,00

+3,3 31,50
+3,0 31,20
+2,7 31,20
+2,9 31,10

+2,2 30,40

+2,7 30,00
+2,2 30,70
+2,7 30,30
+2,9 30,80
+3,1 31,50
+2,9 30,80
+2,9 30,20
+3,0 30,30
+2,1 30,20
+2,1 30,20
+3,0 29,60
+2,5 29,50
+2,7 29,40
+2,7 29,70
+0,7 20,70

28,70 +2,7 31,40
27,90 +2,7 30,60
27,40 +3,3 30,70
28,40 +2,1 30,50

27,80 +2,1 29,90

28,80 +1,8 30,60
28,60 +2,1 30,70
27,40 +2,7 30,10
27,80 +1,8 29,60

28,10 +2,2 30,30
28,40 +3,0 31,40
28,20 +2,7 30,90
28,30 +2,7 31,00

29,10 +2,9 32,00

29,20 +1,8 31,00
28,40 +2,1 30,50
28,10 +3,0 31,10
27,40 +2,7 30,10

Page 1 of 1

124,10
123,70
123,70
123,20

122,60

122,40
121,90
121,90
120,20
62,10
60,40
60,30
60,10
60,10
60,10
59,70
59,70
59,30
58,60
51,10

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Team
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Results Total - Women's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 15+ Results Total

1 Quinan, Monica ( 706) / ON

2 Gidosh, Taylor ( 645) / AB

3 Semeschuk, Alexis ( 651) / AB

4 Fraser, Krystal ( 654) / BC

5 Leblanc, Sophie ( 710) / QC

6 Bortolazzo, Olivia ( 653) / BC

7 Kotwa, Krista ( 672) / ON

8 Cuerrier Leblanc, Christine ( 707) / QC

9 Staddon, Rebecca ( 657) / BC
10 Delisle, Audrey ( 688) / QC
11 Groleau, Flavie ( 708) / QC
12 Peturson, Jen ( 650) / AB
13 Gillespie, Brittany ( 646) / AB
14 Savery, Brenna ( 679) / ON
15 Uhersky, Jessica ( 695) / SK
16 VanZandt, Dana ( 652) / AB
17 MacHattie, Josee ( 663) / NS
18 Kerslake, Kirsten ( 647) / AB
19 Laverdure, Kara ( 673) / ON
20 Hannah, Lindsay ( 655) / BC

5/24/2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

27,60 +3,3 30,90
27,90 +2,7 30,60
27,60 +3,3 30,90
27,20 +3,3 30,50
28,80 +1,8 30,60
27,90 +2,9 30,80
27,10 +2,9 30,00
28,20 +2,1 30,30
27,30 +3,1 30,40
27,90 +1,8 29,70
27,80 +1,8 29,60
26,90 +3,2 30,10
27,10 +2,7 29,80
27,20 +2,7 29,90
27,20 +2,7 29,90
27,40 +2,7 30,10
27,50 +2,7 30,20
27,70 +2,2 29,90
26,80 +2,1 28,90
27,40 +3,0 30,40

Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram

Visit Swescore's homepage.

file://C:\Data\Nationals\D7_ ALL.HTM

28,20 +3,3 31,50
28,40 +3,1 31,50
28,50 +2,7 31,20
28,20 +3,0 31,20
28,20 +2,9 31,10
27,30 +2,7 30,00
28,50 +2,2 30,70
28,20 +2,2 30,40
27,60 +2,7 30,30
27,90 +2,9 30,80
27,90 +2,9 30,80
27,30 +2,9 30,20
27,30 +3,0 30,30
28,10 +2,1 30,20
28,10 +2,1 30,20
26,60 +3,0 29,60
27,00 +2,5 29,50
26,70 +2,7 29,40
27,00 +2,7 29,70
20,00 +0,7 20,70

62,40
62,10
62,10
61,70
61,70
60,80
60,70
60,70
60,70
60,50
60,40
60,30
60,10
60,10
60,10
59,70
59,70
59,30
58,60
51,10

Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Women's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 10-14 Results Total

1 Cookney, Sara ( 611) / BC
2 Parkyn, Alana ( 607) / AB
3 Brown, Caitlin ( 601) / AB

Desmarais-Moen, Janelle
(603)/ AB

5 Chibri, Tamara ( 602) / AB

6 Quinlan, Poppy ( 618) / BC

7 Jmaiff, Harlee ( 604) / AB

8 McDonogh, Jordyn ( 616) / BC
9 Kanlic, Adrianna ( 613) / BC

Comeault, Shannon ( 610) /
BC

Miller Burko, Jordyn ( 634) /
ON

12 Hiscock, Samantha ( 621) / NS
13 Prcic, Beatrice ( 608) / AB

14 Stuart, Meagan ( 620) / BC

15 Ranford, Tristan ( 619) / BC
16 Brain, Michaela ( 609) / BC

Pietroniro-Savoie, Mélanie
(644)/ QC

18 O'Brian, Tamara ( 617) / BC

4

10

11

17

5/25/2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

28,20 +3,1 31,30
28,30 +3,2 31,50
27,00 +3,2 30,20

28,20 +3,1 31,30

27,30 +2,7 30,00
27,50 +2,7 30,20
27,30 +2,7 30,00
27,50 +3,1 30,60
27,30 +3,1 30,40

28,20 +1,6 29,80

28,10 +2,1 30,20

27,10 +2,7 29,80
28,00 +3,3 31,30
27,10 +2,1 29,20
28,10 +1,8 29,90
27,40 +1,6 29,00

28,00 +2,2 30,20
20,10 +0,9 21,00
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27,50
28,40
28,20

27,90

27,30
28,10
27,40
27,10
27,90

28,60

26,90

27,40
25,00
27,90
27,10
26,90

20,30
28,40

+3,2 30,70
+3,1 31,50
+3,3 31,50

+2,7 30,60

+3,1 30,40
+2,2 30,30
+2,7 30,10
+3,2 30,30
+2,1 30,00

+1,8 30,40

+2,9 29,80

+2,7 30,10
+3,2 28,20
+2,2 30,10
+1,8 28,90
+2,1 29,00

+1,2 21,50
+2,2 30,60

27,90 +3,3 31,20
27,90 +3,3 31,20
27,10 +3,1 30,20

27,80 +2,1 29,90

29,00 +1,8 30,80
28,50 +1,6 30,10
27,90 +2,1 30,00
27,90 +3,0 30,90

0,00 +0,0 0,00

0,00 +0,0 0,00

28,80 +3,0 31,80
27,10 +3,3 30,40
27,30 +3,3 30,60

28,30 +2,2 30,50

28,40 +1,8 30,20
28,20 +2,1 30,30
28,10 +2,4 30,50

0,00 +0,0 0,00
27,50 +3,0 30,50

28,40 +1,8 30,20

Page 1 of 1

125,00 Team
124,60 Team
122,50

122,30

121,40
120,90
120,60
91,80
90,90

90,40

60,00

59,90
59,50
59,30
58,80
58,00

Team

51,70 Team

51,60
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Results Total - Women's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Novice 10-14 Results Total

1 Parkyn, Alana ( 607) / AB
2 Cookney, Sara ( 611) / BC
3 Desmarais-Moen, Janelle ( 603) / AB
4 Brown, Caitlin ( 601) / AB
5 McDonogh, Jordyn ( 616) / BC
6 Quinlan, Poppy ( 618) / BC
7 Chibri, Tamara ( 602) / AB
8 Kanlic, Adrianna ( 613) / BC
9 Comeault, Shannon ( 610) / BC
10 Jmaiff, Harlee ( 604) / AB
11 Miller Burko, Jordyn ( 634) / ON
12 Hiscock, Samantha ( 621) / NS
13 Prcic, Beatrice ( 608) / AB
14 Stuart, Meagan ( 620) / BC
15 Ranford, Tristan ( 619) / BC
16 Brain, Michaela ( 609) / BC
17 Pietroniro-Savoie, Mélanie ( 644) / QC
18 O'Brian, Tamara ( 617) / BC

5/24/2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

28,30 +3,2 31,50
28,20 +3,1 31,30
28,20 +3,1 31,30
27,00 +3,2 30,20
27,50 +3,1 30,60
27,50 +2,7 30,20
27,30 +2,7 30,00
27,30 +3,1 30,40
28,20 +1,6 29,80
27,30 +2,7 30,00
28,10 +2,1 30,20
27,10 +2,7 29,80
28,00 +3,3 31,30
27,10 +2,1 29,20
28,10 +1,8 29,90
27,40 +1,6 29,00
28,00 +2,2 30,20
20,10 +0,9 21,00
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28,40
27,50
27,90
28,20
27,10
28,10
27,30
27,90
28,60
27,40
26,90
27,40
25,00
27,90
27,10
26,90
20,30
28,40

+3,1 31,50
+3,2 30,70
+2,7 30,60
+3,3 31,50
+3,2 30,30
+2,2 30,30
+3,1 30,40
+2,1 30,00
+1,8 30,40
+2,7 30,10
+2,9 29,80
+2,7 30,10
+3,2 28,20
+2,2 30,10
+1,8 28,90
+2,1 29,00
+1,2 21,50
+2,2 30,60

63,00 Team
62,00 Team
61,90
61,70
60,90
60,50
60,40
60,40
60,20
60,10
60,00
59,90
59,50 Team
59,30
58,80
58,00
51,70 Team
51,60

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Novice 10-14

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 10-14 Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

McLeary, Eathan ( 805) /
BC

Armstrong, Douglas
(803)/BC

Sheehan, Ryan ( 802) /
AB

Cranham, Jake ( 813) /
ON

Leprohon-Dionne, Olivier
(823)/QC
6 Nerpio, Justin ( 806) / BC

Oppenlander, Dennis
(824)/sSK

8 Kerrigan, Tim (814) / ON

Gendron, Samuel ( 821) /
QC

10 Kalan, Justin ( 800) / AB

1
2
3
4

5

7

9

Bartolo, Alexandre
(820)/QC

12 Osborne, Oscar ( 810) /
NS

Robertson, Sean ( 816) /
ON

Richardson, Conner
(801)/ AB

Clarke, Mitchell ( 804) /
BC

11

13

14

15

5/25/2007

28,30 +3,3 31,60

27,50 +4,4 31,90

28,50 +3,3 31,80

27,20 +3,1 30,30

27,80 +2,1 29,90
27,30 +3,0 30,30
28,50 +2,2 30,70
28,20 +2,9 31,10
28,60 +2,1 30,70
28,00 +3,3 31,30
25,80 +2,7 28,50

27,90 +2,7 30,60

25,40 +2,7 28,10

20,70 +0,7 21,40

0,00
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29,30 +3,3 32,60

27,40 +4,4 31,80

28,50 +3,4 31,90

28,90 +3,3 32,20

28,60 +2,2 30,80

26,20 +3,2 29,40
28,20 +1,8 30,00
26,50 +2,7 29,20
28,70 +3,0 31,70
28,00 +2,7 30,70

27,60 +2,9 30,50

25,50 +2,7 28,20
27,40 +2,7 30,10
28,00 +2,2 30,20

0,00

28,30 +3,1 31,40

26,90 +3,9 30,80

27,80 +3,2 31,00

26,70 +2,7 29,40

28,00 +2,4 30,40
26,90 +3,1 30,00
27,80 +1,6 29,40
26,40 +2,8 29,20
28,40 +2,1 30,50
27,60 +2,7 30,30

0,00

27,40 +4,4 31,80

27,00 +4,0 31,00

26,70 +3,1 29,80

27,70 +3,5 31,20

27,70 +3,0 30,70
27,70 +3,5 31,20
28,00 +1,8 29,80
26,20 +2,7 28,90
20,20 +3,5 23,70
19,50 +0,5 20,00

0,00

Page 1 of 1

127,40 Team
125,50 Team
124,50

123,10 Team

121,80 Team
120,90
119,90
118,40 Team
116,60
112,30 Team

59,00
58,80
58,20
51,60

0,00 Withdrawn

5/25/07



Results Total - Men's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Youth Results Total

1 Friesen, Luke ( 936) / BC

2 Gerein, Curtis ( 937) / BC

3 Soehn, Keegan ( 933) / AB

4 Tugwell, Kyle ( 934) / AB

5 Murray, Nelson ( 939) / BC

6 Gosselin, Eric (950) / QC

7 Clemmer, Tyler ( 931) / AB

8 Townson, Thomas ( 808) / BC
9 Flewelling, Adam ( 935) / BC

St-Germain, Sébastien ( 952) /
QC

11 Belisle, Cedric ( 941) / ON

12 Ng, Vincent ( 946) / ON

10

5/26/2007

Execution +Difficulty Total

27,50 +6,8 34,30
27,80 +6,8 34,60
28,10 +6,8 34,90
26,90 +5,2 32,10
27,80 +6,0 33,80
28,40 +3,7 32,10
28,50 +4,8 33,30
27,60 +4,8 32,40
20,10 +2,4 22,50

28,70 +3,6 32,30

26,20 +6,0 32,20
0,00 +0,0 0,00

Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram

Visit Swescore's homepage.

file://C:\Data\Nationals\D4 ALL.HTM

27,60
27,70
27,50
27,50
27,20
27,20
25,70
25,20
27,00

28,10

19,90
0,00

+6,4 34,00
+6,4 34,10
+6,4 33,90
+4,8 32,30
+5,6 32,80
+4,8 32,00
+4,8 30,50
+4,8 30,00
+6,4 33,40

+5,2 33,30

+2,8 22,70
+0,0 0,00

27,50 +6,8 34,30
27,10 +5,2 32,30
27,30 +6,4 33,70
28,40 +3,6 32,00
25,40 +6,0 31,40
28,60 +4,8 33,40
28,10 +3,7 31,80
26,70 +4,8 31,50
27,40 +6,0 33,40

28,30 +6,8 35,10
27,90 +6,8 34,70
25,30 +6,6 31,90
28,10 +6,8 34,90
27,60 +5,2 32,80
27,10 +4,8 31,90
27,60 +3,8 31,40
27,40 +4,8 32,20
19,80 +0,7 20,50

Page 1 of 1

137,70 Team
135,70 Team
134,40 Team
131,30
130,80 Team
129,40
127,00
126,10
109,80 Team

65,60

54,90
0,00

5/26/07



Results Total - Men's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Vachon, Denis ( 920) / ON 27,80
2 Girard, David ( 921) / QC 28,30
3 Mosier, Jeremy ( 905) / AB 27,90
4 Seifert, Alex ( 906) / AB 27,70
5 Soehn, Kyle ( 907) / AB 28,00
6 Perkins, Kevin (1 917) / ON 28,20
7 Lange, Jamie ( 902) / AB 28,60
8 Kent, Colton ( 901) / AB 27,90

5/24/2007

+8,8 36,60
+7,2 35,50
+7,2 35,10
+7,3 35,00
+6,0 34,00
+7,2 35,40
+6,0 34,60
+6,8 34,70
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28,20 +9,3 37,50
28,20 +7,6 35,80
27,40 +7,6 35,00
28,10 +6,8 34,90
27,70 +7,2 34,90
24,90 +7,6 32,50
20,30 +2,8 23,10

0,00 +0,0 0,00

74,10 Team
71,30
70,10 Team
69,90 Team
68,90 Team
67,90 Team
57,70
34,70

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Gunn, Stewart ( 877) / ON 28,40 +5,2 33,60
2 Young, Scott ( 872) / AB 26,60 +6,0 32,60
3 Wilson, Jaimie ( 871) / AB 27,80 +5,2 33,00
4 Knott, Lucas ( 874) / BC 27,50 +4,3 31,80
5 Giordano, Bryan ( 876) / ON 25,50 +6,0 31,50

5/24/2007
Exported from Swescore by OGSS Stu Cram
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28,80 +5,2 34,00
27,00 +6,0 33,00
27,30 +4,8 32,10
26,60 +5,6 32,20
20,10 +2,8 22,90

67,60 Team
65,60
65,10
64,00
54,40 Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Garber, James (944) / ON 28,60
2 Kent, Taylor ( 932) / AB 28,50
3 Preston, Thomas ( 836) / AB 28,70
4 Clemmer, Kyle ( 832) / AB 27,90
5 Blais, Dave ( 855) / QC 28,10
6 Ronnenberg, Tyler ( 837) / AB 28,40
7 Gélinas, Christophe ( 859) / QC 28,50
8 Mcclish, Bruno ( 862) / QC 28,10
9 Stowe, Didier ( 887) / QC 28,30
10 Hoyle, Stephen ( 841) / BC 27,90
11 Vetter, Andrew ( 839) / AB 27,40
12 Tremblay, Simon ( 864) / QC 27,50
13 Clair, Jason ( 846) / ON 26,40
14 Canning, Russell ( 840) / BC 26,50
15 Goosen, Ben ( 938) / BC 25,20
16 Bell, Layne ( 831) / AB 28,80
17 Ho, Sean ( 848) / ON 19,80
18 Laurin, Corey ( 833) / AB 28,50
5/24/2007

+3,3 31,90
+3,3 31,80
+3,3 32,00
+3,3 31,20
+2,9 31,00
+2,7 31,10
+2,7 31,20
+3,1 31,20
+2,7 31,00
+2,9 30,80
+3,3 30,70
+3,3 30,80
+3,3 29,70
+3,3 29,80
+1,3 26,50
+3,1 31,90
+0,7 20,50
+2,7 31,20
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28,50 +3,3 31,80
28,20 +3,3 31,50
28,20 +3,1 31,30
28,60 +3,0 31,60
28,30 +3,3 31,60
28,10 +3,3 31,40
28,30 +3,0 31,30
28,50 +2,7 31,20
28,10 +3,1 31,20
27,40 +2,7 30,10
27,10 +3,0 30,10
26,80 +2,7 29,50
27,00 +3,3 30,30
26,40 +3,3 29,70
27,90 +3,3 31,20
20,30 +1,2 21,50
27,30 +3,3 30,60

0,00 +0,0 0,00

63,70
63,30
63,30
62,80
62,60
62,50
62,50
62,40
62,20
60,90
60,80
60,30
60,00
59,50
57,70
53,40
51,10
31,20

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team

Page 1 of 1
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Results Total - Men's Novice 15+

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Novice 15+ Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Kent, Taylor ( 932) / AB

Preston, Thomas ( 836) /
AB

Ronnenberg, Tyler
(837)/AB

4 Stowe, Didier ( 887) / QC

Clemmer, Kyle ( 832) /
AB

6 Garber, James (944) / ON
Gélinas, Christophe
(859)/QC

Mcclish, Bruno ( 862) /
QC

Hoyle, Stephen ( 841) /
BC

10 Blais, Dave ( 855) / QC

Vetter, Andrew ( 839) /
AB

Tremblay, Simon ( 864) /
QC
13 Clair, Jason ( 846) / ON

Canning, Russell ( 840) /
BC

15 Goosen, Ben ( 938) / BC
16 Bell, Layne ( 831) / AB
17 Ho, Sean ( 848) / ON

18 Laurin, Corey ( 833) / AB

2

3

5

7

8

9

11

12

14

5/25/2007

28,50 +3,3 31,80
28,70 +3,3 32,00

28,40 +2,7 31,10
28,30 +2,7 31,00
27,90 +3,3 31,20
28,60 +3,3 31,90
28,50 +2,7 31,20

28,10 +3,1 31,20

27,90 +2,9 30,80
28,10 +2,9 31,00
27,40 +3,3 30,70

27,50 +3,3 30,80
26,40 +3,3 29,70
26,50 +3,3 29,80

25,20 +1,3 26,50
28,80 +3,1 31,90
19,80 +0,7 20,50
28,50 +2,7 31,20
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28,20 +3,3 31,50
28,20 +3,1 31,30

28,10 +3,3 31,40

28,10 +3,1 31,20

28,60 +3,0 31,60

28,50 +3,3 31,80

28,30 +3,0 31,30

28,50 +2,7 31,20

27,40 +2,7 30,10

28,30 +3,3 31,60

27,10 +3,0 30,10

26,80 +2,7 29,50

27,00 +3,3 30,30

26,40 +3,3 29,70

27,90
20,30
27,30

0,00

+3,3 31,20
+1,2 21,50
+3,3 30,60
+0,0 0,00

28,60 +3,2 31,80
27,90 +3,2 31,10

28,60 +3,3 31,90
28,00 +3,0 31,00
27,20 +3,3 30,50
27,30 +3,3 30,60
28,90 +1,8 30,70

27,30 +2,2 29,50

0,00 +0,0 0,00
0,00

27,90 +3,3 31,20
28,40 +3,3 31,70

28,70 +2,7 31,40
28,90 +3,3 32,20
28,50 +3,3 31,80
26,80 +3,3 30,10
28,90 +1,8 30,70

28,60 +1,8 30,40

26,40 +3,3 29,70
0,00
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126,30
126,10

125,80
125,40
125,10
124,40
123,90

122,30

90,60
62,60
60,80

60,30
60,00
59,50

57,70
53,40
51,10
31,20

Team

Team

Team

Team

Withdrawn

Team
Team

Team

Team
Team
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Results Total - Men's Senior

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Senior Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Vachon, Denis ( 920) / ON 27,80
2 Soehn, Kyle ( 907) / AB 28,00
3 Mosier, Jeremy ( 905) / AB 27,90
4 Seifert, Alex ( 906) / AB 27,70
5 Girard, David ( 921) / QC 28,30
6 Perkins, Kevin (1 917) / ON 28,20
7 Kent, Colton ( 901) / AB 27,90
8 Lange, Jamie ( 902) / AB 28,60

5/26/2007

+8,8 36,60
+6,0 34,00
+7,2 35,10
+7,3 35,00
+7,2 35,50
+7,2 35,40
+6,8 34,70
+6,0 34,60
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28,20 +9,3 37,50
27,70 +7,2 34,90
27,40 +7,6 35,00
28,10 +6,8 34,90
28,20 +7,6 35,80
24,90 +7,6 32,50

0,00 +0,0 0,00
20,30 +2,8 23,10

28,50 +10,0 38,50

27,90
26,90
26,00
20,40
19,80
27,80

0,00

+6,4 34,30
+6,8 33,70
+4,4 30,40
+3,6 24,00
+2,4 22,20
+6,4 34,20
+0,0 0,00

28,70
28,50
27,30
27,30
28,10
26,60
27,30
25,70

+8,0 36,70
+6,4 34,90
+5,6 32,90
+7,6 34,90
+6,4 34,50
+7,6 34,20
+6,8 34,10
+5,6 31,30
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149,30 Team
138,10 Team
136,70 Team
135,20 Team
129,80
124,30 Team
103,00
89,00
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Results Total - Men's Open

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Men's Open Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Gunn, Stewart ( 877) / ON
2 Young, Scott ( 872) / AB

3 Knott, Lucas ( 874) / BC

4 Giordano, Bryan ( 876) / ON
5 Wilson, Jaimie ( 871) / AB

5/25/2007

28,40 +5,2 33,60
26,60 +6,0 32,60
27,50 +4,3 31,80
25,50 +6,0 31,50
27,80 +5,2 33,00
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28,80 +5,2 34,00
27,00 +6,0 33,00
26,60 +5,6 32,20
20,10 +2,8 22,90
27,30 +4,8 32,10

28,00 +4,4 32,40
27,50 +6,0 33,50
26,80 +5,6 32,40
26,50 +3,1 29,60

0,00 +0,0 0,00

28,00 +3,7 31,70
26,90 +5,2 32,10
26,60 +4,3 30,90
27,70 +3,7 31,40
27,30 +5,2 32,50
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131,70 Team
131,20
127,30
115,40 Team
97,60
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Results Total - Women's Youth

2007 Canadian Gymnastics Championships

Regina, SK May 21-26, 2007

Women's Youth Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Petrie, Kylie ( 742) / ON 25,50 +4,7 30,20
2 Ensworth, Lauren ( 731) / BC 24,50 +4,3 28,80
3 Durante, Teja ( 735) / ON 25,60 +4,6 30,20

4 Sugrim, Jordan ( 743) / ON 26,20 +4,7 30,90
5 Hefford, Meghan ( 736) / ON 25,20 +4,2 29,40
6 McNutt, Catherine ( 741) / ON 22,30 +4,3 26,60
7 Roy, Sandrine (712) / QC 22,70 +4,1 26,80
8 Mereniuk, Megan ( 656) / BC 23,60 +1,9 25,50
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24,20
24,30
23,70
23,20
23,60
22,60
23,50
23,60

+5,3 29,50
+5,1 29,40
+1,8 25,50
+3,9 27,10
+4,3 27,90
+4,0 26,60
+4,1 27,60
+4,0 27,60

25,50 +4,7 30,20
23,90 +4,9 28,80
24,80 +4,6 29,40
25,60 +4,7 30,30
24,40 +4,2 28,60
24,30 +4,3 28,60
24,60 +4,1 28,70
23,90 +3,9 27,80

25,00 +4,7 29,70
24,10 +5,1 29,20
25,40 +5,0 30,40
24,30 +1,9 26,20
23,70 +4,3 28,00
23,70 +4,0 27,70
21,60 +3,1 24,70
14,90 +2,4 17,30
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119,60
116,20
115,50
114,50
113,90
109,50
107,80

98,20

Team
Team
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